GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date; 10-Jun-10  To Date:
Date In D " Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out
[0-Jun-10 6:00 4728 Raja GTl CEN MH 150 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:00 4724 Sanjaya GTE CEN MA 200 18:00
I0-Jun-10  6:00 4731 Khired GTI CEN MA 200 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:00 4730 WNaraton GTI CEN Ma 260 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:00 4735 Babulu GTi CEN MA 200 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:00 4729 Devdas GTl CEN  MH 150 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:00 4727 Lakhan Mayit GT1. CEN MA 200 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:00 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH [60 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:00 4725 Balram GTI CEN MA 200 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:03 4421 Raja ram OvL CEN MH 150 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:03 4415 Narshima OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:03 4423  Suraj OVL CEN MH 150 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:03 4294 Ravi OVL. CEN MA 200 18:00
10-Jun-10 603 4419 Jithu OVL CEN MH 150 18:00
10-jun-10  6:03 4420 Shyam OVL  CEN MA 200 13:00
10-Jun-10  6:05 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK MH [60 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:05 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:05 2065 Govindamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
10-lun-10  6:05 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
10-bun-10  6:05 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
10-lun-10  6:05 4562 Janapada Devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
10-Jun-10 6:05 4563 Joti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
10-fun-10  6:05 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
J10-Jun-10  6:05 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:05 3521 Ramana UuTT EWK MH 160 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:05 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:05 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:05 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:05 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:05 2421 neerana UTt EWK MH 160 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:05 2347 Satama uTT EWK MH 160 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:05 2364 Yellana UTT EWK  MH 160 18:.00
10-lun-10 6:05 3825 DDasamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00
10-Jun-19  6:05 3819 Mithiaiah uTT EWK MH 160 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:05 3812 Anjamma uTT EWK FH 140 18:00
10-lun-10 6:05 4230 G Srinu uTT EWK MH 160 18:00
10-Jun-10 €05 4191 maryappa UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:05 2419 A Naresh UtT EWK MH 160 18:00
H0-Jun-10  6:05 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
[0-Jun-10  6:07 4569 Ankana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:07 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
10-Jun-10  6:07 4456 Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
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Name
Yugesh
Nahar
Arun
Manchar
P Yadav
Tuliya
Vhurlal
Govardhan
Rajen
Debsingh
Bharat
Dinesh kumar
Chetan
Kumari Anitha
shyam sunder
Suresh
Bhupender
Palto ram
Nilesh
Dowasukh
Keswariya
Narayana
Chennaiah
Vhemesh
Kacha kuair
Radhika
Sandeep kuma
Hem kumar
frana
Laxmi
V Murali
B Padma
nagaraju
Shekhar
Tripanna
Padma
Narsappa
B Naresh Kum
K Jyothi
Savitri
N Giri babu
P.Kumar
Govindo
Mohini
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Date In ID Name
10-Jun-10  8:35 2407 P.santosh
[0-Jun-10  8:35 2781 Prakash
10-Jun-10 835 2811 P Laxmi
10-lun-10 8:35 3156 Hemmo
10-Jun-10  8:35 3515 Damayathi

10-Jun-10  8:35 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv

10-Jun-10  8:35 2785 Arjun
10-Jun-10  8:40 3057 Ganapathi

10-lun-10 ~ 8:40 2396 venkata Ramn P.K civ
10-Jun-10  8:40 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Cv

10-Jun-10  8:40 2406 Veralaxmi
10-Jun-10  8:40 2641 raghave
10-Jun-10 8:40 2790 T Gopal
10-Jun-10 840 2797 Jayaram
10-Jun-10 8:40 3514 Achutya
10-Jun-10  8:40 3056 Vasudev
10-Jun-10  8:40 3058 Vishwanath
10-Jun-10 * 8:40 3513 Somesar
10-Jun-10 8:40 3645 Vhagya

10-Jun-10  8:40 3647 Purnachandra P.K Clv

10-jun-10 8:40 3865 K Savitri
10-Jun-10 8:40 3867 K Apanna
10-Jun-10  8:40 2813 Saraswati
10-Jun-10  8:50 3941 Rajesh

10-Jun-10  8:50 4041 Jantri bat

10-Jun-10 2:50 4347 Rakesh kumar

10-Jun-10  8:50 4040 Sila bai
10-Jun-10 850 3942 Shosila
H-Jun-10  8:50 4346 Dilip kumar
10-Jun-10  8:50 4709 Sunil
10-Jun-10  8:50 4039 Biram
10-Jun-10  8:50 4710 Bijay
10-Jun-10  8:50 4712 Deepak
10-Jun-10 900 3893 Umashanker
10-Jun-10 9:00 4034 MD Safiulu
16-Jun-10  9:00 4035 Rajkumar
10-Jun-10 9:00 4038 Makhan
10-3un-10 900 4032 MD Eslam
10-Jun-10 9:00 4013 MD Darod
10-jun-10 9:00 401F laxman rao
10-Jun-10  9:00 3955 MD Jabwad
10-Jun-10  9:00 3910 MD Tahir

10-fun-10 9:00 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT  CIV

10-bun-10  9:00 3901 MD Amzad
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Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out
PK  CIV  MA 275 18:00
PK  CIV MA 275 18:00
PK  CIV FH 130 18:00
PK  CIV FH 130 18:00
PK  CIV FH 130 18:00

MA 275 18:00
PK  CIV MA 275 18:00
PK  CIV MA 275 18:00

MH 150 18:00

MA 275 18:00
PK  CIV FH 130 18:00
PK  CIV MH 150 18:00
PK  ClV MH 150 18:00
PK IV MH 150 18:00
PK  CIV MA 275 18:00
PX CIV  MA 275 18:00
PX Qv MA 275 18:00
PK  CIv MA 275 18:00
PK  CIv MH 150 18:00

MA 275 18:00
PK  CIV FH 130 18:00
PK  CIV MH 150 18:00
PK  CIV FH 130 18:00
MDT CIV  MH 150 18:00
MDT  CIV FH 130 18:00
MDT CIV  MH 150 18:00
MDT CIV FH 130 18:00
MDT CIv FH 130 18:00
MDT  CIv MH 150 18:00
MDT  CIV MH 150 18:00
MDT  CIv FH 130 18:00
MDT CIV ~ MH 150 18:00
MDT CIV  MH 150 18:00
MDT CIV MA 275 18:00
MDT CIV MA 275 18:00
MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00
MDT CIV . MA 275 18:00
MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00
MDT  CIv MA 275 18:00
MDT CIV  MA 275 18:00
MDT CIV  MA 275 18:00
MDT CIV  CO 300 18:00

MaA 275 18:00
MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

10-Jun-10  $:00 4362 Muna MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
10-Jon-10  9:00 4623 Satish Kumar MDT CIV MA 275 13:00 I C On Alc 275
10-Jun-10 9:00 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
10-Jun-10 9:00 4360 Ajay kumar MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
10-Jun-10  9:00 4361 MD Zabeed MDT  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-Jun-10 910 4025 Shankar MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-lun-10 9:10 4024  sashi rao MR Crv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
10-lur-10  9:10 3790 Vhagyasri MR Ccrv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
10-Jur-10 910 3700 Venkateshwar MR CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
10-Jun-10 9:10 3932 Salikram MR Crv MA 275 1800 I C On Alc 275
10-lun-1¢ 910 3937 Sangita MR CIv FH 130 E8:00 (e On Afc 130
10-Jun-1¢0 9:10 3935 Tara MR Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
10-Jun-1¢ 9:10 3931  Anil MR Crv MA 275 [8:00 I C On Alc 275
10-Jun-16 9:10 3930 Sanjay MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
10-Jun-10 10 3702 Gatto rathaiah MR cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-Jur-10  9:10 3782 WNarshima MR Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
10-Jun-10 %10 3789  Jaisri MR Cv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 139
10-Jun-10  9:10 3699 Narshimarao MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-lun-10 912 3915 K Vijay kumar K} CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
10-Jun-10 9112 3776 Nagamani MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afg 130
10-Jun-10 %12 3777 Elamma MR Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
10-Jun-10 9:12 3934 Jailan bai MR Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
10-Jun-10 9:12 4402 N Krushna KJ Clv HM 300 18:00 1C On Ale 300
10-jun-10 9112 3703 Durga rao MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
10-Jun-10  9:12 3913 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
10-Jun-10 9:12 3705 Appaiah MR crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
10-Jun-10 9:12 3936 Hira MR Cry FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
10-Jun-10  9:12 3939 Kanchan MR crv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 130
10-Jun-10 9:12 3949 Kanchan KJ Civ FH £30 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
10-Jun-10  9:15 4671 Bhagvanta M_ EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /( rk 160
10-Jun-10  9:15 4676 Venkanna ~MNM__ EWK  MH I60 18:00 1 C /ﬁ(r:’ﬂrk 160
10-Jun-10 9115 4679 Cinna KN’l’/'I:I‘H:EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /;?zrk 160
10-Jun-10  9:15 4674 Chandramma ~MNM EWK  EH 140 18:00 I C v Work 140
10-Jun-10  9:15 4395 Mini e\ FH 130 18:00 I C “On Al 130
10-Jun-10  9:15 3918 P Kumar "KJ crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
10-Jun-10  9:15 4665 Manikanta MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C ob Work 160
10-Jun-10  9:15 4667 Murthy MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Jpt Work 160
10-Jun-}0  9:15 3943 Santosh Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C < On Ale 275
[0-Jun-10 9115 3945 Ganga Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
[0-Jun-10  9:15 4673 Kandanna MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Mork 160
10-Jun-10  9:15 3950 Hemmo Kl CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C “On Alc 130
10-Jur-10 9:20 4681 Anjamma MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C i ork 140
10-Jun-10 9:20 4670 Chanmamma MNM  EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C ﬁszork 140
10-Jun-10 9:20 468G Kurmaiah MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C /{‘fork 160
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Date In 1D Name
10-Jun-10  9:20 4197 b raj sekhar
10-Jun-10 9:20 3252 Shanker
H-Jun-10 920 4198 sunil
10-Jun-10  9:20 4664 Radha
10-Jun-10 920 4177 anil kumar
10-Jun-10 9:20 4491 Praveen Kuma
10-Jun-10 9:20 4675 Lallanna
10-Jun-10 9:20 3406 Rahul
10-lun-10  9:20 4199 naresh
10-Jur-10 920 4662 Ganesh
10-Jun-1G 9:20 4214 B Hanumaiah
10-Jun-10 920 4666 Pedda Anjam
10-Jun-10  9:25 4387 Mahesh
10-Jun-16  9:25 4200 lakhaman
10-Jun-1¢ 9:25 4614 Rashmi Ranja
10-Jun-10 9:25 4615 Bulbull
10-Jun-10 925 4617 Suresh
10-Jun-10 925 4490 S.K.Al;
10-Jun-10 925 4393 Raju
1¢-Jun-10 %25 4437 Bibeka
10-Jur-10 925 4438 Imran
10-lun-10 9:25 4439 Ram
10-Jun-10 925 4489 Sudhir
10-lun-1¢ 925 4443 Rampiyare
10-Jun-10  9:40 4778 Sanjay Pradah
10-Jun-10 9:40 4777 John Nayak
10-Jun-10 9:40 4776 Chinu Nayak
10-Jun-10 940 4532 Ramakrishaa
10-Jun-10 %:40 4779 Sudhar Swai
10-Jun-10 9:40 4530 Balakrishna
10-Jun-10 9:40 4441 Rampal
10-Jun-10 9:40 4440 Jay prakash
10-Jun-10 . 9:40 4529 Srinu
10-bun-10  9:40 4534 Mahesh
10-Jun-10  9:40 4435 Janardhan pras
10-Jun-10  9:40 4780 Archana
10-kun-10 9:40 4720 Punarvasi
10-hun-10  9:40 2439  Shanti
10-Jun-10  9:40 4718 Haromath
10-Jun-10  9:40 4528 Madhu
10-lun-10  9:45 4742  Venkatram
10-Jun-10  9:45 4083 WNarayan
10-Jun-10  9:45 4067 Ramu
10-Jun-10 945 4069 prakash
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JNR
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SNR
SNR
MAD
SNR
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MAD
MAD
JNR
SNR
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UTT
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SCM
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PAL
PAl
PAI
EWK
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PAI
EWK
PAL
PAI
EWK
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EWEK
PAI
PAL
WAT
WAT
WAT
PAI
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TIL
TIL
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ELE
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TIL
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MaA
MA
MaA
FH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
FH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
CO
MA
MH
FH
MA
Cco
MH
MA
MA
MA

Wage
225
225
225
140
225
225
160
225
225
160
225
140
225
225

Qut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
12:.00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

0 1%:.00
0 18:00

225
225
175
300
300
225
300
150
250
250
230
150
250
175
300
250
160
300
250
175
140
300
300
150
275
275
275

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
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Block  Payment Amount

On Ale 225
On Alc 225
On Alc 225
J ork 140
“"On Ale 225
On Alc 225
/{V\/Fork 160
On Ale 225
On Afe 225
J otk 160
7 On Alg. 225
/bbw/ork 140
“ On Afc 225
On Ale 225
Nil / By,
Nil /By V. 0
Nil/B \/ 0
On Afe € 225
On Adc 225
On A/ 175
pt. 300
- Onak 300
On Ale 2
On Alc 300
On Ale 150
On Afc 250
On Ajc 250
On Alc 250
On Alc 150
On Afc 250
Cn Ale I75
On Ale 300
On Afc 250
On Ale 160
On Alc 300
On Afc 250
On Aflc 175
On Alc 140
On Ale 300
On Alc 300
On Ale 150
On Alc 275
On Alg_ 275
On Alc 275
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Date
10-Jun-10
16-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
16-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jur-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
[0-Jun-10
L0-Jun-10
[0-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-1Q
10-Jun-19
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-£Q
[0-Jun-1Q
[0-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-tun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-fun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10t
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Jun-10
10-Fun-10

In
9:45
9:45
$:45
945
945
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:35
9:55
9:55
9:53
9:55
.55
9:55
9:35
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

11 June, 2010

D
4082
4121
4122
4740
4759
4765
474)
4739
4743
4638
4594
4545
4270
4588
4586
4583
4599
4592
4590
4587
4723

4496

4§79
3089
2528
4691
4722
4689
43351
4180
4255
2511
4350
4690
4755
4713
4756
4757
4758
4201
4354
4754
4696
4657
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Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
P Appa rao SCM  EWK MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
Laxmi narayan SCM  Cl1V MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
Bagg raji SCM CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
Laxmi Naraya HRB CIV MH 150 §8:00 1 C On A/c 150
Srinu HRB Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
Anand HREB CIv MH 150 13:00 1 C On Alc 150
Venkat Rao HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
Haribabu HRB CIV CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
Tirupathi HRB  CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On'Alc 150
Kumar MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Afc 250
Sailu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
Sai Goud MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
Brahma chary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:.00 1 C On Ale 200
Bhikshapathy BSP CEN  CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
Kanakaiah BSP  CEN MA, 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
Raghu BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C . On Adc 150
giri babu PPN WEL  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
P. Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
P.Praveen PPN WEL Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Aflc 250
Bijay Biswat VJK  PLU  MH 150 18:00 1cC On Alc 150
Bijay Kumar  VJK PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
Ram pratap SHV PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
Vivek SHV PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
Hariom SHY PAI  MH 150 18:00 e On Afc 150
Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 1800 1 C On Alc 250
Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
Shoukatali SKM  PLU MA, 230 18:00 1 C On Afc 230
mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
MD Raheem SKM  PLU MH I50 18:00 1 C On Ae 150
SK.Musha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
Dinesh Kumar VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
Khajaali SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Ae 225
~ . . age..ﬁo o
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount

10-3un-10  10:00 4715 Malan Bhai VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 [C On Alc 250
10-Jun-10  10:00 4656 Ram SKs PAI MA 225 18:00 /I/C On Afc 225
10-Jun-10  10:00 4639 Sailn SKM  PLU MA 250 1800 )K: On Afc 250
10-Jun-10  10:00 4700 SwamiVelo VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 t_J/C On Alc - 350
10-lur-10  10:00 4698 Polami Chami VLS  TIL MA 350 18:.00 __/I/C On Alc 350
10-Jun-10  10:00 4716 Samba VLS  TIL MaA 350 18:00 /C On Alc 350
10-Jun-10  10:10 2306 P.SantoshKu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 /C On Ale 275
10-Jun-10  10:10 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 /I/C On A/c 225
10-Jun-10  10:10 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 13:00 :l/C On Alc 350
10-Jun-10  10:10 4717 Yadi VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 C On A/c 250
10-Jun-10  10:10 4697 Narsimha VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 ._,}/C On Alc 250
16-Jur-10 10:10 4537 Yaseen BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 JA',‘ On Afc 160
10-Jun-10 10:10 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 §8:00 ﬂ: On Alc 250
10-Jun-16 10:10 4549 Pramod BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 }é On Alc 160
10-Jun-10 10:10 3499 N Ramu BPO ° ELE MA 250 18:00 A/C On Alc 250
10-Jun-10  10:10 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 £8:00 ,J/C On Alc 350
16-Jun-10  10:15 4505 Srinivas VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 C On Alc 250
10-Jun-10  10:15 4631 Prakash .S PLU MH 150 i8:00 _(l/C On Alc 150
10-Jur-10  10:15 2500 SatyaNaraya:a VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 % On Alc 250
10-Jun-10  10:13 3537 Kavi raj .S PLU MH 150 £8:00 %} On Al 150
10-Jun-10 10:15 3333 MA Qaiyoom 1.8 PLU Ma 250 1800 C On Alc 230
10-Jur-10  10:15 3531 Syed khaleel 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 C On Ale © 250
10-Jun-10  10:15 3530 MA Khudoos 1§ PLU MA 250 18:00 % On Ale 250
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type SkilE  Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment Amount
09-Jun-10  6:00 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.% C On Alc 249
09-Jun-10  6:00 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 C On Ale 240
09-Jun-t0 6:00 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1.%0 On Ale 210
09-Jun-10  6:00 3819 Mithiaiah UtTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3/ C On Afc 240
09-Jun-10  6:00 4230 G Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5\ C On Al 240
09-Jun-10  6:00 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I.S)C Cn Alc 240
09-Jun-10  6:00 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I.NC On Alc 240
09-Jun-10  6:00 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I.:) C On Alc 240
09-Jun-10  6:00 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I.j C On Ale 210
09-Jun-10 6:00 3679 D Badru UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1.¥ C On Ale 210
0%-Jun-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C pt. 160
09-Jun-10  6:00 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5)C On Afc 240
09-Jun-10  6:00 4191 maryappa UTT EwWK MH 160 18:00 1.3/ C On Ale . 240
09-Jun-1¢  6:03 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.Z)C On Afc 300
09-Jun-10  6:03 4734 Sunil GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1./ C On Afc 300
09-Jun-1¢0  6:03 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MAV 200 [8:00 1.3\C On Afe 300
09-lun-10  6:03 4732 Dipak ‘ GTI CEN MA & 200 18:00 l.j)C On Al 300
09-Jun-10  6:03 4731 Khirod GTI CEN MA \ 200 18:00 1L\ C On Ale 300
09-Jun-10  6:03 4729 Devdas GT1 CEN MH ‘ %, 150 18:00 l.z)C On Afc 225
09-Jun-10 6:03 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA E 0 18:00 1.5y C On Afc 300
09%-Jun-10  6:03 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 2{)9 18:00 1.5)C On Alc 300°
09-Jun-10  6:03 4725 Balram GTI CEN MA 1.54C ~On Ale 300
0%-lun-10  6:05 4419 Jithu OVL CEN MH : Jf}%{) 1.5),‘?/*"{"‘ On Alc _ 225
09-Jur-10  6:05 4421 Rajaram OVL CEN MH 150 184 )~‘"{.; Wﬂ*ﬁs"c On Afc 225
09-Jun-10  6:05 4294 Ravi OVL  CEN MA 200 IS:OW 1.5/ C . On Alc 300
09-Jun-16  6:05 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 LHC On Afc 300
09-Jun-10 605 4423 Suraj OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 l.?/}/ On Alc 225
09-Jun-10  6:05 4420 Shyam OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 L2 C On Afe 300
09-lun-10  8:30 3256 P Yadav BY Civ CO 300 1%:00 1 C On Afc 300
09-Jun-10  8:30 3259 Govardhan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
09-Jun-10  8:30 3267 Rajen BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
09-Jun:10 830 3799 Debsingh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
09-Jun-10  8:30 3472 Vhurlal BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
09-Jun-10 8:30 3355 Nahar BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ajc 275
09-Jun-10 8:30 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
09-Jun-10 8:30 3795 Dinesh kumar BY C1v MH 150 18:00 1C On Alg 150
09-Jun-10  B:30 3320 Paito ram BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
09-Jun-10  8:30 3796 shyam sunder BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
09-Jun-10  8:30 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
09-Jun-10 830 3475 Arun BY Civ MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
09-Jun-10¢  8:35 3794 Kumari Anitha BY CIv FH 130 18:00 P C On Afe 130
09-Jun-10  8:35 3261 Bhupender BY Crv MH 150 13:00 I C [50
09-Jun-10  8:35 3692 Sandeepkuma VM CIV  MA s A T 275
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1800 1.

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type . Skill Wage Out
09-Jun-10  8:35 3797 Bharat BY Crv MH 150 18:00
09-Jun-10 8:35 3652 V Murali VM Crv co 300 18:00
09-Jun-1¢ 8:35 3317 Keswariya BY Clv FH 130 18:.00
09-Jun-10 8:35 3474 Santalal BY Crv MA 275 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:35 3696 Kacha kuair VM CIv FH 130 18:00
09-Jun-10 8:35 3670 Padma VM Clv FH 136 18:00
0%-Jun-10¢  8:35 365F Nagbushanam VM Clv MA 275 18:00
09-Jun-10¢ 8:35 3653 Laxmi VM Crv FH 130 18:00
09-Jun-10¢ 835 369F Hem komar VM Clv MA 275 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:45 3998 B Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:45 3960 Vhemesh VM Civ MA 275 18:00
09-fun-10  8:45 3953 Narayana VM Civ MA 275 18:00
09-fun-10  8:45 3649 nagaraju VM Civ MA 275 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:45 3954 Shekhar VM Ctv MA 275 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:45 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MA 275 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:45 3669 Irana VM CIv MA 275 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:45 3765 Narsappa VM CIv MA 275 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:45 3732 Chennaizh VM c MA 275 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:45 3695 Radhika VM crv FH 130 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:50 4347 Rakesh kumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00
09-Jun-10 850 4039 Biram MDT  CIV FH 130 18:00
09-Jun-10 8§50 3955 MDJabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00
09-fun-10  8:50 3893 Umashanker MDT QIV MA 275 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:50 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIv co 300 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:30 4041 Jantri bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00
0%Jun-10  8:50 4346 Dilipkumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:50 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:50 4011 laxman rao MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00
09-Jun-10 &350 4013 MD Darod MDT  CIv MA 275 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:50 4623 Satish Kumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:30 3941 Rajesh MDT Civ MH 150 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:50 4040 Silabai MDT CIv FH 130 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:50 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 1800
09-Jun-10  8:50 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:50 4710 Bijay MDT Clv MH 150 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:50 4712 Deepak MPBT CIv MH 150 18:00
09-Jun-16 8:50 3942 Shosila MDT CIV FH 130 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:55 4362 Muna MDT CIV MA 275 18:00
09-Jun-10 8:55 3058 Vishwanath P.K Clv MA 275 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:55 4361 MDZabeed MDT CIV MA 275 18:00
09-Jun-10  8:55 2368 P.Kumar P.K Civ Cco 300
09-fun-10  8:55 2372 Govindo PK  Ctv
09-Jun-10  8:55 4034 MD Safrutu MDT  CIv
09-Jun-10 8355 3056 Vasudev P.K CIv
11 Junc, 2010
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Payment Amount
On Ale 150
On Alc 300
On Ale 130
Cn Alc 275
OnAje 130
On Ale - 130
On Alc 295
On Ale 130
On Ale 275
On Ale 130
On Ade 275
On Ale 275
On Ale 275
On Alc 275
On Alc 275
On Alc 275
On Afe 275
On Alc 275
On Ale 130
On Alc 150
On Ale 130
On Alc 275
On Al 275
On Alc 300
On Afc 130
On Alc 15
On Afc 275
On Al 275 \N
On Alc 275
On Alc 275
On Ale 150
On Al 130
On Al 275
On Afe 275
On Ale 150
On Ale 150
On Alc 130
On Alc 275
On Afc 275
On Alc 275

00 Ale 300
On Alc 275

O Ale 275
it OniA/c 275
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Date in 1} Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block - Payment Amount

09-Jun-10  §:55 3.513 Somesar PXK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
09-Jun-10  8:55 2785 Arjun P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
09-Jun-10  8:55 2781 Prakash P.K Cly MA 275 18:00 I C On Afg 275
09-Jun-10  8:55 4711 Suresh MDT  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
09-Jun-10  8:535 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
09-Jun-10  §:55 2407 P.santosh P.K Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
09-Jun-10  8:55 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Afc 275
09-Jun-10  §:55 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
09-Jun-10  9:00 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
09-Jun-10 9:00 2790 T Gopal PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
09-Jun-1¢  9:00 2641 raghave P.X CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
09-Jun-10  9:00 2396 venkata Ramn P.K cv MH 150 £8:00 I C On Afc 150
09-Jun-10  9:00 2399 Mohini P.K Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
0%-Jan-10  9:00 3853 N Giri babu P.K Cclv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
09-Jun-10  9:00 2811 P Laxmi PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
09-Jun-10  9:00 3057 Ganapathi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
09-Jun-10  9:00 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
09-Jun-10  9:00 3864 K Jyothi P.K CIv fH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
09-Jun-t0  9:00 3865 K Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C ept, 130
09-Jun-10  9:00 3514 Achutya PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C pt. 275
09-Jun-10  9:00 3645 Vhagya PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
09-Jun-10  9:00 3647 Pumachandra P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
09-Jun-10  9:10 3861 Savitri PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ae 130
(9-Jun-10 9:10 3950 Hemmo KJ Clv FH 136 18:00 1 C On Ade 130
09-Jun-10  9:10 3867 K Apanna PK Clv MH 150 18:00 - 1 C On Ale 150
09-Jun-10 9:10 3922 N Laxmi KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 13
09-Jun-16 910 2813 Saraswati P.X Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
09-Jun-10 910 3515 Damayathi P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
09-Jun-10 910 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 8:00 1 C On Ade 130
09-Tun-10 9:10 3943 Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Al 275
09-Jun-10 910 4395 Mini Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
09-Jun-10 9110 3945 Ganga Ki Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
09-Jun-1¢  9:10 3949 Kanchan KJ Clv FH 130 £8:00 I C On Alc 130
09-lun-10 9:15 3790 Vhagyasri MR civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
09-lun-10 915 3777 FElamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
09-Jun-10  9:15 4156 G Srino Ki Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
09-Jun-10  9:15 3703 Durgarao MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
09-Jun-10 915 3705 Appaiah MR CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Al 150
09-Jun-10 915 3776 Nagamani MR CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
09-Jun-10  9:15 4026 Jai laxmi MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
09-Jun-10  9:15 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
09-Jun-10 9:15 4402 N Krushna KJ CIvV HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
09-Jun-10  9:15 3939 Kanchan MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1. C On Alc 130
09-Jun-10  9:15 3935 Tara MR OV ﬁﬁgggz.g’@:@@ C On Afc 130
¥
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Date in D Name
09-lun-10  9:15 3934 Jailan bai
09-Jun-10 915 3918 P Kumar
09-Jun-10 915 3913 Ganesh
09-Jun-t0  9:15 3789 Jaisri
09-Jun-10  9:15 3787 Jayamma
09-Jun-10  9:20 4025 Shankar
09-Jun-10  9:20 3700 Venkateshwar
09-Jun-10  9:20 3782 Narshima
09-Fun-10 920 4024 sashirao
09-Jun-10  9:20 4617 Suresh
09-Jun-10 ~9:20 3930 Sanjay
09-Jun-10  9:20 4614 Rashmi Ranja
09-Jun-10  9:20 4615 Bulbull
09-Jun-10 920 3936 Hira
09%-Jun-10 9:20 3937 Sangita
09-Jun-10 9:20 3699 Narshima rao
09-Jun-10 925 4663 Neela
09-Jun-10 925 4679 Cinna
09-Jun-10  9:25 4677 Yakamma
09-Jun-10 925 4674 Chandramma
09-Jun-10  9:25 4673 Kandanna
09-Jun-10  9:25 4671 Bhagvanta
09-Jun-1¢ 925 4670 Channamma
09-Jun-10  9:25 4667 Murthy
09-Jun-}0  9:25 4666 Pedda Anjam
09-Jun-10  9:25 4664 Radha
09-dun-10  9:25 4662 Ganesh
09-Jun-10  9:25 4665 Manikanta
09-Jun-10  9:25 4204 Nagendra
09-Jun-10  9:40 4214 B Hanumaiah
09-Jun-10  9:40 4583 Bhikshapathy
09-Jun-10  9:40 4587 Raghu
09-lun-10  9:40 4588 Venkatesh
09-Jun-10  9:40 4590 Suresh
09-Jun-10  9:40 4592 Kumar
09-Jun-10  9:40 4584 Mallesha
09-Jun-10  9:4¢ 4491 Praveen Kuma
09-Jun-10  9:40 4198 sunil
09-Jun-10  9:40 4177 anil kumar
09-Jun-10  9:40 3406 Rahul
09-Jun-10  9:40 3252 Shanker
09-Jun-10  9:45 4197 b raj sekhar
09-Jun-10  9:45 2436 Padma
09-Jun-10  9:45 4656 Ram
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MR
KJ
Kl
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MAL
MR
MAL
MAL
MR
MR
MR
MNM
MINM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
BHM
BHM
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM

UTT....-...

SK§

Type
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
CIv
civ
Civ
WAT
CIv
WAT
WAT
Clv
Civ
CIv
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
PAl
PAl
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
PAl
PAl
PAl
PAl
PAl
PAl

Skill
FH
MA
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
Ma -
MH
MH
FH
FH
MA
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MA
co
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EWEK-. ]

Wage
130
275
275
130
130
275
275
275
275

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

0 18:00
0 18:.00

130
130
275
140
160
140
140
160
160
140
160
140
140
160
160
150
225
300
200
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200
200
200
225
225
225
225
225
225
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18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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Payment Amount
On Afc 130
On Afc 275
On Afc 275
On Ale 130
On Alc 130
On Ale 275
On Alc 275
On Afe 275
Cn Alc 275

/ By V 0
. On Afe 275
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i{/By V 0

130
130
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140
160
149
140
160
160

=
-~

Jol Work 160
On Alc 150
On Afc 225
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On Alc 200
On Al 200
On Alc 200
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On Alc 225
On Afc 225
On Afe 225
On Afe 225
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Pg nt  Amount
/@uﬁ:’v

09-Jun-10 9:45 4652 Omprakash PPL TIE MA 0 18:00 1 C 0
09-Jun-10 %45 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 0 18:00 1 C /Nﬁe v 0
09-Jun-10 945 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C .}%ﬂﬁyv 1]
09-Jun-10  9:45 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1¢C Mv 0
09-Jun-10  9:45 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ﬁWork 140
09-Jun-10 945 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C /0/ ork 160
09-Jun-10 945 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C epl. . 160
09-Jun-10  9:45 4657 Khajaali SKS PAL MA 225 18:.00 1 ¢ * onak 225
09-Jun-10  9:45 4190 shivani UtTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /!'6'5 Work [40
9-Jun-10 945 4456 Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C V.IGb Work 140
09-Jun-10  9:45 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C \/QW rk 160
09-Jun-10  9:45 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 13:00 { C Defit. 140
09-Jun-10  9:50 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
09-Jun-10  9:50 4765 Anand HRB . CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
09-Jun-10  9:50 4759 Srinu HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
09-Jun-10 9:50 4270 Brahmachary A.R CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
09-Jun-10 9:50 4740 LaxmiNaraya HRB  CIV. MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alg 150
09-Jun-10 9:50 4741 Venkat Rao HRB  Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc i50
09-Jun-10 %50 4742 Venkatram HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
09-Jun-10 %50 4529 Srinu MAD ELE * MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
09-Jun-10  9:50 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
09-Jun-10 9:50 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 230
09-Jun-10  9:50 4743 Tirupathi HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
09-Jun-10  9:50 4528 Madhu MAD ELE co 300 18:60 1 C On Alc 300
09-Jun-10  9:50 4739 Haribabu HRB CIV Co 300 18:60 1 C On A/c
09-Jun-10  10:00 4754 SK.Musha SKM  PLU MA 250 £8:00 1 C On Alc
09-Jun-10  10:00 4719 Golurangila INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Afc
09-Jun-10  10:00 4758 Shoukatali SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc
09-Jun-10  10:00 4757 Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc
09Jun-10  10:00 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc 250
09.Jun-10  10:00 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 §8:00 I C On Alc 230
09-Jun-16  10:00 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL CO 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
09—Jun-107 10:00 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 E8:00 I C On Afc 250
09-Jun-10  10:00 4718 Haromath INR TIL MA 300 [8:00 1 C On Afe 300
09-Jun-10 10:00 4436 Sangrip INR TIL MA 300 18:.00 1 C On Alc 300
09-Jun-10  10:00 4440 Jay prakash MR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C /Dc/pt. 300
09-Jun-10  10:00 4720 Punarvasi INR  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C ¢ OnaAlc 175
09-Jun-10  10:00 4442 Mahendrapan INR TIL MA 300 18:00 ) 1 C On Al 300
09-Jun-10  10:00 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
09-Jun-10  10:00 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
09-Jun-10  10:00 4534 Mahesh MAD  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
09-Jun-10  10:00 4441 Rampal JNR TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Ale 175
09-Jun-10 10:05 4351 Ram pratap SHV PAI MH 150"{5‘3‘0‘9_”__,“1 C On Ale 150
09-Jun-10  10:05 4722 Bijay Biswat  VJK PLU_M-""‘%,&S% C On Ajc 150
Qe 2010 77T, L ,Auhéﬁf N  Page5of7
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

09-Jun-10 10:05 3530 MA Khudoos 1§ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
09-Jun-10  10:05 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU CO 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
09-Jun-1¢  10:05 4723 Rajesh Biswal VJK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
0%Jun-10  10:05 4350 Hariom SHV PAl MH 150 §8:00 I C On Alc 150
09-Jun-10  10:05 4549 Pramod BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
09-Jun-10  [0:05 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:.00 1 C On Aflc 250
09-Jun-10  10:05 4255 Vivek SHY  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C - On Alc 225
09-Jun-10  10:05 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 I C Cn Alc 225
09-Jun-10  10:05 4537 Yascen BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
09-Jun-10  10:05 4546 Shanker BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
09-Jun-10  10:05 4691 Pradecp VIK PLU MA 250 £8:00 1 C On Afc 250
09-Jun-10  10:07 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On A/c 250
09-Jun-10  10:07 4776 ChinuNayak SNR PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
09-Jun-10  10:07 4777 John Nayak SNR PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
09-Jun-10  10:07 4778 Sanjay Pradah SNR PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
09-Jun-10  10:07 4779 SudharSwai SNR  PLU MH 15¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
09-Jun-10  10:07 4697 Narsimha VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
09-Jun-10  10:07 4695 Damodar Redd VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
09-Jun-10  10:07 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Afe. 350
09-Jun-10  10:07 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Afe 350
09-lun-10  10:07 4780 Archana SNR  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
09-Jun-10  10:10 4700 Swami Velo VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On A/c

09-Jun-10 10:10 4699 Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc

09-Jun-10  F0:10 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc

09-Jun-t0  10:10 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 230 18:00 1 C On Alc

09-Jun-10  10:10 4505 Srinivas VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
09-Jun-10 10:10 4698 Polami Chami VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 P C On Alc 350
09-Jun-10  10:20 4082 P Apparao SCM  EWK MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
09-Jun-10  10:20 4069 prakash SCM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
0%-Jun-10 10:20 4068 Srinivaserac SCM  CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
09-Jun-16  10:20 3499 N Ramu BPQ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
09-Jun-10  10:20 4122 Bagg raji SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
09-Jun-10  10;20 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 1%:00 1 C On Alc 275
09-Jun-10  10;20 4083 Narayan SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
09-lun-10  10:20 4123 Jagan SCM ClV MH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
09-Jun-10  £0:20 4067 Ramu SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
09-Jun-10 1020 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
09-Jun-10  10:25 4393 Raju BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
09-Jun-10  10:25 4200 lakhaman BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
09-Jun-10  10:25 4489 Sudhir BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
09-Jun-10  10:25 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Al 225
09-Jun-10  10:25 4490 S.K.Ali BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
09-Jun-10  10:25 4354 MD Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
09-Jun-10  10:25 4714 Amshat SKM  PLU MH 150 18 00mmmmemes] On Al 150
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Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block
PAl MH 150 18:00 / C
PLU  MA 250 18:00 )/c
ELE  HM 300 18:00 Tt
EWK FH 140 25:00 0.3 C
EWK FH 140 21:00 ogc '
EWK MH 160 21:00 05 C
EWK  MH 160 21:00 035t C
EWK  FH 140 21:00 0% c
EWK  MH 160 21:00 0.,3 c
EWK  FH 140 21:00 0.5\ C
EWK MH 160 21:00 0.5> C
EWK MH 160 21:00 0.3\ C
EWK  FH 140 21:00 0.3(:
EWK  FH 140 21:00 0.3\C
EWK  MH 160 21:00 O.Dc
EWK  MH £60 21:00 0.5\C
EWK MH 160 21:00 O.JC
ED
81 - Audis

AL SLETY TP

Date In iD Name Cont
09-Jun-10  10:25 4203 Ramesh BHM
09-Jun-16  10:25 4201 - mahesh SKm
09-Jun-10  10:25 2492 b.Pochia BPO
09-Jun-19 18:00 4453 Sainamma UTT
09-Jun-10 18:00 4456 Badramma uTr
09-Jun-1¢  18:00 4191 maryappa UTT
09-Jun-10  18:00 2419 A Naresh UTT
09-Jun-i0  18:00 4190 shivani utrT
09-Jun-10  18:00 2428 Hichaya uUTT
09-lun-10  18:00 2436 Padma UTT
09-Jun-10  18:00 4017 B Balu UTT
09-Jun-10  18:00 3819 Mithiaiah uTT
09-Jun-10  18:00 3688 B fyoti UTT
09-Jun-10  18:00 3679 D Badru UTT
09-Jun-10  18:00 332] Ramana UtT
09-Jun-10  18:00 2824 Lalu UTT
0%-Jun-10  18:00 2420 mwrali UTT
11 June, 2010 '
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type SkilE  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
08-lun-10  6:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 Iy C On 4125
08-Jun-10 ~ 6:00 2079 Srine UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 3C ept. 160
08-Jun-10  6:00 4423 Suraj OVL CEN MH 150 '18:00 LY C On Ale 225
08-Jun-10  6:00 4421 Rajaram OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 Ij C On Afc 225
08-lun-10  6:00 4420 Shyam OVL  CEN MA 200 £8:00 1.9 C On Alc 300
08-Jun-10  6:00 4419 lithu OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 l.j C On Afc 225
08-Jun-10  6:00 4415 WNarshima OVL  CEN MA 200 E8:00 13 C On Afc 300
08-Jlun-10  6:00 4294 Ravi OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 LN C On Ale 300
08-Jun-10  6:00 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 l.DC On Alc 412.5
08-Jun-10 6:00 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 1800 1.% C On Afe 412.5
08-Jun-10 6:05 3679 D Badru UTT EWK FH i40 18:00 I.D C On Af¢ 210
08-lun-10  6:05 3685 D Srinu UTT EWK MH i60 18:00 INC On Alc 240
08-fun-10  6:05 4017 BBalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 240
08-Jun-10  6:05 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK FH 140 13:00 L3\ C On Ale 210
08-Jun-10  6:05 4448 G. Ishaq UTT EWK MH 166 18:00 ].3 C On Ale 240
08-Jun-10  6:05 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK FH [40 18:00 1. C On Ale 210
08-lun-10 605 2077 Raju uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.; C Gn Alc 240
08-Jun-10  6:05 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 IS\ C On Afc 240
08-Jun-10  6:05 4192 maha devi UTT EWEK FH 140 18:00 I.S)C On Ale 210
08-Jun-10  6:05 3819 Mithiaiah uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 ILAC On Afc 240
08-Jun-10  6:05 4230 G Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 l.:) C On Alc 24§
08-Jun-10  6:05 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 IfDC . On Alc 24
08-Jun-10  6:05 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 157 C On Afc 24
08-Jun-10  6:05 2347 Satama UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 15 C On Alc 240
08-Jun-10  6:05 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 E; C On Alc 240
08-Jur-10  6:05 2426 Ramiji UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 IS C On Afc 240
08-lun-10  6:05 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK MH 160 E£8:00 l.?/ On Afc 240
08-lun-10  6:05 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1.¥ C On Alc 210
08-Jun-10 8:00 3317 - Keswariya BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
08-Jun-10  8:00 3474 Santalal BY v MA 275 1800 C On Alc 275
08-Jun-10  8:00 3799 Debsingh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
08-Jun-10  8:00 3355 Nahar BY Clv MA 275 18:00 iC On Alc 275
08-Jun-10  8:00 3797 Bharat BY CIv MH I50 18:00 i C On Afe 150
08-Jun-10  8:00 3796 shyam sunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Jun-10 800 3795 Dinesh kumar BY Civ MH [50 18:00 I C On Afc 150
08-kun-10  8:00 3794 Kumari Anitha BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
08-Jun-10  8:00 3793 Suresh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
08-Jun-10  8:00 3316 Manchar BY Crv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
08-Jun-t0 800 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 {8:.00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Jun-10  8:00 3261 Bhupender BY Clv MH ) 150
08-Jun-10  8:10 3953 Narayana VM Clv MA 275
08-Jun-10  8:10 3954 Shekhar VM crv MA 275
08-Jun-1¢  8:10 3960 Vhemesh VM Cv MA 275
Hdune, 2010 SREENWGOD | ESTATES
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skili Wage Out Attn Bloek  Payment Amount

08-Jun-10  8:10 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MA 275 18:00 i C On Afc 275
08-Jun-10  8:10 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA i{i 18:00 iC On Aje 275
08-Jun-10  8:10 3765 Narsappa VM Cv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
08-Jun-10  8:10 3669 Irana VM Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
08-Jun-10  8:10 365! WNagbushanam VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
08-Jun-16  8:10 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
08-Jun-1¢  8:i0 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
08-Jun-10  8:10 3732 Chennaiah VM cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
08-Jun-10  8:10 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Jun-10  $:10 3475 Arun BY Civ MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jun-10  8:30 3901 MD Amzad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Jun-10 830 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
08-Jun-10  8:30 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
08-lun-10 830 4710 Bijay MDT  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
08-Jun-10 &30 4362 Muna MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Jun-10  8:30 4360 Ajay kumar MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Jun-10  8:30 4347 Rakesh kumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
08-Jun-10  8:30 4346 Dilipkumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
08-lun-10  8:30 4711 Suresh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
08-Jun-10  8:30 3696 Kachakuair VM Ccrv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
08-Jun-10 8:30 4712 Deepak MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
08-Jun-10  8:30 3893 Umashanker MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
08-Jun-10 &30 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
08-Jun-10  8:30 4013 MD Darod MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
08-Jun-10  8:30 3955 MDJabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
08-Jun-10  8:30 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Jun-10  8:30 3652 V Murali VM CIv co 300 18:00 I C On Ale 300
08-Jun-10 835 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
08-Jun-10  8:35 4041 Jantri bai MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
08-Jun-10  8:35 4034 MDSafrulu  MDT CIV MA 275 1800 I C On Ale 275
08-Jun-10  8:35 3950 Hemmo KJ Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
08-Jun-10  8:35 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
08-Jun-10  8:35 4011 laxman rao MDT Qv MA 275 18:.00 1 C- On Afe 275
08-Jun-10  8:35 3942 Shosila MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
08-Jun-10  8:35 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIv CcO 300 1&00 1 C On Ale 300
08-Jun-10  8:35 3941 Rajesh MDT CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
08-Jun-10  8:35 4361 MD Zabeed MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
08-Jun-10  8:40 3949 Kanchan K} Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
08-Jun-10  8:40 3056 Vasudev PK Ccv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
08-Jun-10 8:40 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K cv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alg”" 275
08-jun-10  8:40 3647 Purnachandra P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 05 € Detft. 137.5
08-Jun-10 840 2797 Jayaram PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C n Alc 150
08-Jun-10  8:40 2790 T Gopal PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ajc 150
08-Jun-10¢ 840 2785 Arjun PK Crv AA: 18:08 L.C n Afc 275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

08-Jun-10  8:40 4156 G Srino . K} crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 205
08-Jur-10  8:40 2641 raghave P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1.C On Afc 150
08-Jun-10  8:40 3943 Santosh KJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 295
08-Jun-10  8:40 3922 N Laxmi KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 180
08-Jun-10  8:40 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
08-Jun-10  8:40 4402 N Krushna K Clv HM 300 13:00 1 C On Afc 300
08-Jun-10  8:40 3912 K Jangnnath  KJ CIv Cco 300 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 300
08-Jun-10  8:40 3867 K Apanna PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
08-Jun-10  8:40 2406 Veralaxmi P.K CIv FH 136 18:00 I C Cn Alc B0
08-Jun-10 8:40 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 215
08-Jun-10 8§40 3864 K Jyothi P.K Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
08-Jun-10  8:45 2813 Saraswati PK Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Aje 180
08-Jun-10  8:45 3513 Somesar P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 215
03-Jun-10  8:45 3514 Achutya PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 275
08-Jun-10 845 3156 Hemmo P.K Civ FH E30 18:00 1 C On Afc 180
08-Jun-10  8:45 3515 Damayathi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe I30
08-Jun-10  8:45 3645 Vhagya P.K cv MH I5¢ 18:.00 I C On Alc 150
03-Jun-10  8:45 3057 Ganapathi P.K Cv MA 275 18:00 I C
08-Jun-10  8:45 2781 Prakash PK Cv MA 275 18:00 I C
08-Jun-10 B:45 3861 Savitri P.K Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C
08-Jun-10  8:45 2368 P Kumar P.K crv Co 300 18:00 1 C
08-Jun-10  8:45 2372 Govindo P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C
08-Jun-10  8:45 3853 N Giri babu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C
08-Jun-10  8:45 28kl P Laxmi P.K ‘CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C
08-Jun-10  8:50 3058 Vishwanath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C
08-Jun-t0 8350 3406 Rahul BHM  PAI Ma 225 18:00 1 C
08-Jun-10  8:50 3865 K Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C
08-Jun-10  8:50 2407 P.santosh PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C
08-Jun-10  8:50 2399 Mohini P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C
08-Jun-10  8:50 2396 venkataRamn P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 05 C
08-Jun-10  8:50 4204 Nagendra BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C
08-Jun-10  8:50 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAI MA 225 13:00 I C On Afc 225
08-lun-10  8:50 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
08-Jun-10  9:00 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAl MA 225 1800 1 C On Al 225
08-Jun-10  9:00 4780 Archana SNR  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
08-Jun-10  9:00 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C }lil//ByV 0
08-Jun-10  9:00 4777 John Nayak SNR PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C "'/OnA/ 250
08-Jun-10  9:00 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 I C /fm: v ¢
08-Jun-10  9:00 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 I C i/ By vV ¢
08-Jun-10  9:00 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
08-Jun-10  9:00 4617 Suresh MAL  WAT  MH 0 18:00 1 C )M// 0
08-Jun-10  9:00 4614 RashmiRanja MAL WAT  MH 0 18:00 1 C i/ By V 0
08-Jun-10  9:00 4779 SudharSwai SNR PLU MH 150 18:00 1C n Alc 150
08-jun-10  9:00 4778 Sanjay Pradah SNR On Alc 150
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skii  Wage Out Atta Block  Payment Amount
08-Jun-10 9:00 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 0 18:00 1 C H7ByV TO
08-Jun-10 900 4776 Chinu Nayak SNR PLU MA 250 18:.00 1 C On Alc 2?0
08-Jun-10"  9:05 3931 Anil MR Civ MA 275 1800 1 C On Afc 2?5
08-Jun-10  9:05 4533 Raju MAD ELE MH 160 13:00 1 C On Ale 160
08-Jun-10  9:05 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Aflc ZiFO
08-Jun-E0  9:05 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
08-Jun-10 905 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 230
08-Jun-10  9:05 3702 Gattu rathaiah MR Clv MA 275 18:00 I C Cn Alc ZIS
08-Jun-10 9:05 4534 Mahesh MAD  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ajc 160
08-Jun-10  9:05 4688 Kumar MAD ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 C On Ale 250
08-Jun-10 9:05 3932 Salikram MR Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 295
08-Jun-10  9:05 4658 Hafizkhan SKS PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc ZFS
08-Jun-10  9:05 4655 Khaleem SK§ PAl MA 225 18:00 IC On Alc 205
08-lur-10  9:05 4024 sashi rao MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc ZIFS
08-Jun-10  9:05 4528 Madhu MAD ELE co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
08-Jun-10  9:10 3782 Narshima MR Cv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 2%75
08-Jun-10  9:10 3775 Yankaiah MR [AY MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 2|75
08-Jun-10  9:10 4353 Murali SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 2?5
08-Jun-10  9:10 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 2?5
08-Tun-10  9:10 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 2?.5
08-Jun-10  9:10 3697 Malleshwarra MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Jun-10  9:10 3934 Jailan bai MR CIv FH 130 18:00 i1 C On Ae 130
08-Jun-10 9:10 3700 Venkateshwar MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jun-16  9:10 3930 Sanjay MR CIv' MaA 275 1800 1 C On Afe 275
08-Jun-10  9:10 3703 Durgarao MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
08-Jun-10 910 3705 Appaiah MR Cv MH 150 £8:00 1 C On Alc 1i50
08-Jun-10  9:10 3939 Kanchan MR Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
08-Jun-10 910 3935 Tara MR, Ccv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 1130
08-Jun-10 910 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA - 225 18:00 I C On Alc 2125
08-Jun-10  9:15 4681 Anjamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C (Jﬁg-Work 1|40
08-Jun-10  9:15 4679 Cinna MNM EWK MH 160 13:00 1 C Mork 160
08Jun-t0 915 4675 Lallanna MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C M@rk ]l60
08-Jun-t@¢  9:15 4676 Venkanna MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C '/J)Mrk 1‘60
08-Jun-10  9:15 4680 Kurmaiah MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C !/IA rk 1!60
08-Jun-10  9:15 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C “Jot Work ll40
08-Jun-10  9:15 4663 Neela MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C /6{ rk 11‘40
08-Fun-10  9:15 4667 Murthy MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C ;yark ﬂGO
08-Jun-10  9:15 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C b Work |i40
08-Jun-10  9:15 4259 Satish SHV  Pal MA 225 18:00 1C On Ale 125
08-Jun-10  9:15 4665 Manikanta MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C t[(i(ork l“60
08-Jun-10 9:20 4664 Radha MNM  EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Mork lrt()
08-Jun-10 %20 4663 Neela MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 ] ‘}oh’wor 1140
08-Jun-10 920 4662 Ganesh MNM 1 JobhFork li60
08-Jun-10 920 4719 Golurangila  JNR ep 300
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

08-Jun-10  9:20 4718 Haromath INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
08-Jun-10  9:20 4602 Deva SFK PAL MaA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
08-Jun-10  9:20 4436 Sangrip JNR TIL MA, 300 £8:00 1 C On Alc 300
08-Jun-10  9:20 4440 Jay prakash JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
08-Jun-10  9:20 4442 Mahendrapan JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On A/c 300
08-Jun-10  9:20 4674 Chandramma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C /ﬁﬁ-Work 140
08-Jun-10  9:20 4670 Channamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C }VWork 140
08-Jun-10  9:20 4720 Punarvasi JNR TiL MH 175 18:00 1 C " On Alc 175
08-Jun-i0  9:20 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job-Work 160
08-Jun-190  9:25 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C n/Onb/:/]c 250
08-Jun-10  9:25 4714  Amshat SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
08-hun-10  9:25 4754 SK.Musha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C Cn Ale 250
08-Jun-10  9:25 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /DQ 140
08-Jun-10 9:25 4563 Joti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C )}eﬁt 140
08-Jun-10  9:25 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C ® On Al 250
08-Jun-10 9:25 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Adc 230
08-Jun-10 925 3817 JLaxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Dept,~ 140
08-Jun-10 925 4456 Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C g‘%k 140
08-Jun-10  9:25 4757 Raheem SKM PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C n Afc 150
08-Jun-10  9:25 4758 Shoukatali SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ale 250
08-Jun-10  9:25 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C JBep{ 140
08-lun-10  9:25 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 1800 1 C )em 250
08-Jun-10 925 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 'Mk 140
08-Jun-10 925 4354 MD Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C * On Alc

08-Jun-10  9:30 4722 Bijay Biswat  VIK PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
08-Jun-10  9:30 4723 Rajesh Biswal  VJK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc 250
08-Jun-10  9:30 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale- 160
08-Jun-10  9:30 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C )66:1'!( 160
08-Jun-10  9:30 4565 Laxmi UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C N‘On Alc 140
08-Jun-10  9:30 2421 necrana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
08-Jun-10 9:30 3913 Ganesh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
08-Jun-10  9:30 2439 Shanti UFT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
08-Jun-10  9:30 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Alc 140
08-Jun-10  9:30 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C On 300
03-Jun-10  9:30 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C b Work 140
08-Jun-10  9:30 4690 Santosh VIK PLU - MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
08-Jun-10 9:30 4691 Pradeep VIK  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
08-Jun-10  9:30 3521 Ramana UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
08-Jun-10  9:40 4700 SwamiVelo VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 I C On Alc 350
08-Jun-10  9:40 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
08-lun-10  9:40 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 I C On Alc 350
0%-Jun-10 940 4695 Damodar Redd VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 1C On Alc 350
0%-Jun-10  9:40 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 1C On Ale 250
03-Jun-10  9:40 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WELY 1¢C On Alc 150
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
08-Jun-10  9:40 4698 Polami Chami VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 (l/C On Alc 350
08-Jun-10 940 4701 Vined VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 /t/C : On Afc 250
08-Jun-10  9:40 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 /l/C On Afc 300
08-Jun-10  9:40 3537 Kaviraj 1.8 PLU MH 150 18:00 / ob Work 150
08-Jun-10  9:40 3535 Zahed 13 PLU MA 250 18:00 / Work 250
08-Jun-10¢  9:40 4716 Samba VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 ‘/ On Ale - 350
08-Jun-10  9:40 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
08-Jun-10  9:40 3530 MA Khudoos L8 PLU MA 250 18:00 A;C JohAWork 250
08-Jun-10  9:40 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 )/C m Alc 250
08-Tun-10  10:00 4546 Shanker BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 :_/ On Alc 250
08-Jun-10  10:00 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 ,}} On Alc 250
08-Jun-10  10:00 3499 N Ramu BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 f On Alc 250
08-Jun-10  10:00 4505 Srinivas VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ale 2350
08-Jun-10  10:00 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
08-jun-10 IO:IOO 4537 Yaseen BPC ELE MH 160 18:00 X On Ale 160
08-Jun-10  10:00 4549 Pramod BPO ELE MH 160 £8:00 J/C On Alc 160
08-lun-10  10:35 4686 Bharegba DS ELE MH 160 18:00 % On Alc 160
08-Jun-10  10:35 4683 Srinun DS ELE MA 250 18:00 _,/ On Alc 250
08-Jun-10  10:35 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL co 300 18:00 / On Alc 360
08-Jun-10  10:36 4443 Rampiyare INR TIL MA 300 18:00 »‘l%/ On Alc 300
08-Jun-19  18:00 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 053 C Job Wor 80
08-Jun-10 18:00 4665 Manikanta MNM EWK  MH 160 21:00 0.3 C Job WorD 80
08-Jun-10 18:00 4664 Radha MNM EWK FH 140 21:00 0.5 C Job Wor 70
08-fun-10  18:00 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 14¢ 21:00 O.Z)C Job Work, 7
08-Jun-10  18:00 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK FH 140 21:00 0.7C Job Wor M
08-Jun-10 18:00 4670 Chamnamma MNM EWK FH 140 2i:00 O.DC Job WorD 7
08-Jun-10  18:00 4667 Murthy MNM EWK MH 160 21:00 0x C Job Work g
08-Jun-10  18:00 4674 Chandramma MNM EWK FH 140 21:00 0.3 C Job Work 70
08-Jun-10  18:00 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK  MH 160 21:00 0.? C Job Wor 80
08-Jun-10  18:00 4673 Kandanna MNM  EWK  MH 160 21:00 05 C Job Work 80
08-Jun-10  18:00 467t Bhagvanta MNM  EWK MH 160 21:00 0.3 C Job World 80
08-Jun-10  18:00 4230 G Srinu UTT EWIK MH 160 21.00 0.3 C Job Work 80
08-Jun-10 18:00 4663 Neela MNM EWK  FH 140 21.00 0.5 C Job Worl 70
08-Jun-10  18:00 4191 maryappa UTT EWwWK MH 160 21:00 0.?/2/ Job Worg 80
08-Jun-10  18:00 3679 D Badru UTT EWK FH 140 21:00 0¥ C Job Work/ 70
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 07-Jun-10 To Date: 7/6/10

o~k

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage OCut Attn Block Payment Amount
07Jun-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /)4 160
07-Jun-i0  6:03 4728 Raja GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1L.5\C On Afe 225
07-Jun-10  6:03 4724 Sanjaya GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 I.?C On Afc 300
07-Jun-10 6:03 4737 Munna GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Alc 300
07-Jun-10  6:03 4725 Balram GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1? C On Alc 300
07-Jun-10  6:03 4736 Babu GTI1 CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3y C On Ale 300
07-Jun-10  6:03 4735 Babulu GTi CEN MA 200, 18:00 1.? C On Afc 300
07-Jun-10  6:03 4734 Sunil GTI CEN MA 200 18:.00 1.53C On Alc 300
07-Jun-10  6:03 4733 Badashah GTI1 CEN MA 200 18:00 1.,‘) C On Afe 300
07-Jun-1Q  6:03 4732 Dipak GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.55C On Alc 300
07-lun-10  6:03 4731 Khirod GTIl CEN MA 200 18:00 l.S)C On Afc 300
07-Jun-1¢0 6:03 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:.00 1.5C On Alc 300
07-Jun-10  6:03 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1.?C On Alc 225
07-Jun-1¢  6:03 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C OCn Alc 300
07-Jun-10  6:03 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l.? C On Afe 300
07-Jun-10 6:03 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 !.DC . On Alc 300
07-Jun-10  6:05 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.¥C On Alc 300
07-Jun-10  6:05 4423 Sura OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5%C On Ale
07-Jun-i0  6:05 4421 Rajaram OVL CEN MH" 150 18:00 I.E)C On Alc
07-Jun-10  6:05 4420 Shyam OVL .CEN MA 200 18:00 l.5‘ C On Alc
07-Jun-10 6:05 4419 Jithu OvVL CEN MH 150 18:00 i.5>y On Alc
07-Jun-10  6:05 4415 Narshima OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5¥C On Afe
07-Jun-10  8:30 3267 Rajen BY Civ MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc
07-lun-10 8§30 3256 P Yadav BY CIvV CO 300 §8:00 1 C On Ale
07-Jun-10  8:30 326! Bhupender BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-Jun-10  8:30 3474 Santalal BY Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
07-Jun-i0  8:30 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 iC On Alc 275
07-lun-10  8:30 3317 Keswariva BY CIv FH 130 £8:00 1 C On Ale 130
07-Jun-10 8:30 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
07-Jun-10  8:30 3472 Vhurlal BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C. On Alc 275
07-Jun-10 830 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
07-Jun-19  8:30 3794 Kumari Anitha BY clv FH 130 18:00 1 C Gn Alc 130
07-Jun-10 830 3796 shyamsunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Jun-10  8:30 3797 Bharat BY civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-hun-10 830 3799 Debsingh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 On Alc 275
07-Jun-10 830 3259 Govardhan BY CIv MH {50 18:00 i C On Afc 150
07-Jun-1Q0  8:3F 3901 MD Amzad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
07-Jun-10  8:31 4361 MD Zabeed MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al - 275
07-3un-10  8:31 3955 MD Jabwad MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
07-Jun-10 831 4013 MD Darod MDT  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Jun-10  8:35 3942 Shosila MPT CIV FH 130 18:00 P C On Afc 130
07-Jun-10  §:35 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
07-lun-10  8:35 3893 Umashanker MDT CIV MA 275 J800 . 1 C On Alc 275
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Awmount
07-Jun-10  8:35 4362 Muna MDT  CEV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Jun-10  8:35 4360 Ajay kumar MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 273
07-Jun-10  8:35 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
07-Jun-10  8:35 4347 Rakesh kumar MDT ClV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-Jun-10  8:35 4346 Dilip kumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
07-Jun-10  8:35 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 §8:00 I C On Alc 150
07-Jun-10 835 4011 laxman rao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
07-Jun-10  8:35 4710 Bijay MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-Jun-10  8:35 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Jun-10 - 8:35 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
07-lun-10  8:35 4712 Deepak MDT CIV MH £50 18:00 I C On Alc 150
07-Jun-10  8:35 4711 Suresh MBPT CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
07-Jun-10  8:35 4041 Jantri bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
07-Jun-10 40 2406 Veralaxmi P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
07-Jun-10  8:40 3864 K Jyothi P.K Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 1306
07-Jun-10  8:40 2881 P Laxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 t C On Afc 130
07-Jun-10  8:40 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Jun-10 8:40 3058 Vishwanath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Jun-10  8:40 3647 Purnachandra PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Jun-10  8:40 3514 Achutya P.K C1v MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
07-Jun-10  8:40 3867 K Apanna PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 150
07-Jun-10  8:40 2399 Mohini P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 130
07-Jun-i0 840 2372 Govindo PK v MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
07-lun-10  8:40 2368 P.Kumar PK CIv Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc
07-Jun-10 840 2396 venkata Ramn PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
07-Jun-10  8:40 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
07-Jun-10  8:45 3056 Vasudev P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
07-Jun-10  8:45 2641 raghave P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C Or Alc 150
07-Jun-10  8:43 3853 NGiribaby PK cv MA 275 18:00 1C < Dept. 275
07-Jun-10  8:45 386F Savitr PK Clv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C /Deﬁ 130
07-Jun-10  8:45 2407 P.santosh P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
07-Jun-10  8:45 2797 Jayaram P.K Clv  MH 156 18:00 I C Dept. 150
07-Jun-10  8:45 2790 T Gopal P.K CIv MH 156 18:00 I C ‘On Afc 150
07-Jun-10  $:45 3645 Vhagya P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 iC On [50
07-Jun-10  &435 2785 Arjun PK CIv MA 275 1800 1 C ept. 275
07-Jun-10  8:45 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 £8:00 1 C On Alc 130
07-Jun-10  8:45 3865 K Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 §8:00 1 C On Afe 130
07-Jun-10  8:55 3922 N Laxmi Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe 130
07-Jun-10  8:55 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Jun-10  8:55 3915 K Vijay kumar K) Crv MaA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
07-Jun-10 855 3949 Kanchan KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
07-Jun-10 8:55 3513 Somesar P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
07-Jun-10  8:55 3945 Ganga KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-Jun-10  8:55 3950 Hemmo KJ crv 130 1 C pn Alc - 130
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In

8:55
8:55
8:55
8:535
8:55
8:55
8:35
9:00
2:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
915
915
%15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15

D
4156
3513
4395
3912
3913
4402
3943
3669
3998
3960
3959
3696
3649
3651
3732
3653
3695
3670
3691
3692
3765
3953
3954
3652
3932
3934
3939
4024
3931
3703
3697
3775
3700
2419
2428
2443
2528
3089
3679
4179
3826
4443
3705
4233

-

Name
G Srino
Damayathi
Mini
K Jangnnath
Ganesh
N Krushna
Santosh
frana
B Padma
Vhemesh
Tripanna
Kacha kuair
nagarajtt
Nagbushanam
Chennaiah
Laxmi
Radhika
Padma
Hem kumar
Sandeep kuma
Narsappa
Narayana
Shekhar
V Murali
Salikram
Jailan bai
Kanchan
sashi rao
Anil
Durga rao
Malleshwar ra
Yankaiah
Venkateshwar
A Naresh
Hichaya
Rangamma
P.Praveen
P. Ranjit Kum
D Badru
giri babu
D Badramma
G. Ishaq
Appaiah
B Kavita

Cont  Type
KJ cv
PK CIv
Kl CIv
Kl Cv
KJ Clv
KJ civ
KlJ CIv
VM CIv
VM v
VM Cv
VM CIv
VM CIv
VM CIv
VM CIv
VM CIv
Vi cv
VM Civ
VM CIv
VM crv
VM CIv
VM Crv
VM Clv
VM CIv
VM CIv
MR CIv
MR Ctv
MR CIv
MR CIv
MR Cv
MR CIv
MR CIv
MR Cv
MR Civ
UTT EWK
UTT EWK
UTT EWK
PPN WEL
PPN WEL
UTT EWK
PPN WEL
UTT EWK
UTT EWK
MR CIv
UTT EWK

Skill
MA
FH
FH
co
MA
HM
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
Cco
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
FH
Cco
MH
FH
MA
FH
MH
MH
FH

Wage

275
130
130
300
275
300
275
275
130
275
275
130
275
275
275
130
130
130
275
275
275
275
275
300
275
130
130
275
275
130
275
275
275
160
160
140
300
50
140
275

Project Ma

GCertified by:

nager/£ngg-
0D ESTATES

GREENWO

As

Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18:00 1 C On Al 275
18:00 1 C On Al [30
18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18:00 1 C On Afc 300
18:00 I C On Alc 275
18:00 i C On Aflc 300
18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18:00 1 C On Alc Co2rs
18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18:00 I C On Aflc 275
18:00 1 C On Ale 275
18:00 I C On Afe 130
18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18:00 I C On Ale 275
18:00 1 C On Afc 130
18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18:00 1 C On Ale 130
18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18:00 1 C On Afc 275
18:00 i C On Alc 275
18:00 1C On Afe 275
18:00 1 C On Afc )
18:00 1 C On Alc 300
18:00 1 C On Afc 275
18:00 1 C On Ale 130
18:00 1 C On Ale 130
18:00 1 C On Al 275
18:00 1 C On Afe 275
18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18:00 1 C On Afc 275
18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18:00 1 C On Ale 275
18:00 1C Dppt/ 160
18:00 1 C pept/ 160
18:00 1 C 1job Wy/ 140
18:00 1 C On A/ 300
18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18:00 I C De{ 140
18:00 1 C On Afc 275
18:00 1 C De 140
18:00 C 160
18:00 C 150
140
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

07-Jun-16 9:15 3782 WNarshima MR Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
07-hup-10  9:15 3930 Sanjay MR Cv MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ Cn Alc 275
07-Jun-10  9:15 3824 J Yenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 iC Job Wm}'/ 160
07-Jun-10  9:15 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/cv 150
07-Jun-10  9:20 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 [8:00 1 C On Afe 160
07-lun-10 920 3825 DDasamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
07-Jun-10  9:20 2421 neerana urT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afe 160
07-Jun-10  9:20 2426 Ramji urT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Afc 160
07-Jun-10 9:20 3685 D Srinu utT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Afc 160
07-Jun-10 920 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:.00 1 C On Alc 140
07-Jun-10 9:20 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
07-dun-1¢  9:20 4230 G Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
07-Jun-10  9:20 4190 shivani uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
07-Jun-10 9:20 4576 Anitha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
07-Jun-10  9:20 4456 Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
07-Jun-10 920 4192 maha devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C Job Wor/ 140
07-Jun-10  9:20 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc © 140
07-Jun-10  9:25 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc £40
07-Jun-10  9:25 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 140
07-Jun-10 9:25 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
07-Jun-10 925 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
07-Jun-10  9:25 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
07-Jun-10  9:25 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Afe 160
07-Jun-10  9:25 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Ale 140
07-Jun-10  9:25 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afe 160 “\
07-Jun-10  9:25 4577 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ade 140
07-Jun-10  9:25 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
07-Jun-10  9:25 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
07-3un-1¢  9:35 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
07-Jun-10 9:35 3819 Mithiaiah UTF EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
07-Jun-10  9:35 4562 Janapada Devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
07-Jun-10  9:35 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN Co 300 18:.00 1 C On Alc 300
07-Jun-10  9:35 4590 Suresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Ale 200
07-Jun-10 935 4587 Raghu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
07-lun-10 935 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH [40 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
07-Jup-10 ~ 9:35 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
07-Jun-10  9:35 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
07-Jun-10 935 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
07-Jun-10 935 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Ale 160
07-Jun-10 935 4584 Mallesha BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
07-Jun-10 9:35 2065 Govindamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
07-lun-10  9:35 4597 Ramulu BSP  CEN C On Alc 150
07-Jun-10 940 3252 Shanker C On Alc 225
07-Jun-10  9:40 4197 b raj sekhar C On Alc 225
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

07-Jun-1¢0  9:40 4441 Rampal JNR TIL MH 175 “18:00 I C On Al 175
07-Jun-10  9:40 3406 Rahul BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
07-Jun-E0  9:40 4720 Punarvasi INR TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Al 175
07-Jun-10  9:40 4199 naresh BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
07-Jun-10  9:40 4204 WNagendra BHM  Pal MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
07-Jun-10  9:40 4214 B Hanumaish BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
07-Jun-10 9:40 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL CG 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 360
07-lun-1¢  9:40 4436 Sangrip JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
07-Jun-10  9:40 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 225
07-Jun-10  9:40 4442 Mahendrapan JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
07-Jun-10  9:40 4443 Rampiyare INR TIL MA 300 £8:00 1 C On Afe 300
07-lun-10  9:40 4440 Jay prakash INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
07-Jun-10  9:40 4718 Haromath JNR TiL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
07-Jun-10 940 4437 Bibeka INR  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Alc 175
07-Jun-1¢0  9:42 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
07-Jun-160 942 2781 Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Jun-10  9:42 4529 Srinu MAD - ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
07-Jun-10  9:42 4528 Madhu MAD ELE CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
07-Jun-10  9:42 4602 Deva SFK PAIL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
07-Jun-10  9:42 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
07-Jun-10 9:42 4688 Kumar MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
07-Jun-10 942 4534 Mahesh MAD  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
07-Jun-10 9:42 4533 Raju MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
07-Jun-16 945 4784 Khalili VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
07-Jun-10 945 4783 Krishna VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 I C On Alc 350
07-Jun-10  9:45 4782 Sekhar VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Afc
07-Jun-10 945 4778 Sanjay Pradah SNR PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al
07-Jun-I0 945 4781 Imran VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ale
07-Jun-10  9:45 4779 Sudhar Swai  SNR PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc
07-Jun-10  9:45 4537 Yaseen BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc
07-Jun-10 9:45 4546 Shanker BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc
07-Jun-10 9:45 4777 John Nayak SNR PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
07-Jun-10 9:45 4776 ChinuNayak SNR  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
07-Jun-10 945 3499 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
07-Jun-10 9:45 4646 DBalu PRA  WAT  MH 0 18:00 1 C Nil/By V 0
07-lun-10  9:45 4786 Kumar VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
07-Jun-10 945 4642 Venkanna PRA WAT MA 0 18:00 P C }V{y\’ 0
07-Jun-10  9:45 4785 Bindo VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Aflc 250
07-Jun-10  10:00 4759 Srinu HRB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-Jun-19  10:00 4758 Shoukatali SKM  PLU MA 250 1800 1C On Afe 250
07-Jun-10 10:60 4757 Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C }p}/ 150
07-Jun-10  10:00 4765 Anand HRB CIV ME“MWLE.QJ&QQ. b €n Alc 150
07-Jun-10 10:00 4739 Haribabu ~ HRB  CIV |§:~‘6 L n Ale 300
07-Jun-10  10:00 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU 1 C n Alc 250
- Audit
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
07-Jun-10  10:00 4740 LaxmiNaraya HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 /C On Afe 150
07-Jun-10  10:00 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 ﬂ/ /Be/pt. 250
07-Jun-10  10:00 4754 SK.Musha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 / " onaAk 250
07-Jun-i0  10:00 4741 Venkat Rao HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 .A/C On Ale 150
07-Jun-10  10:00 4714 Amshat SKM  PLU MH 150 18:60 /fc/ On Ale 150
07-kun-10  10:00 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU Ma 250 18:00 «}{ On Ale 250
07-Jun-10  10:00 4742 Venkatram HRB  CIV MH 150 18:00 MA/ On Alc 150
07-Jun-10 10:00 4743 Tirupathi HRB CIv MH 150 18:00 J}C On Alc 150
07-Jun-10 10:03 4650 Santosh VIK  PLU MA 250 18:00 /C On Alc 250
07-Jun-10¢  10:03 4691 Pradeep VIK  PLU MA 25¢ 1800 j/C On Alc 250
07-lun-10 10:03 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK  PLU co 300 18:00 /C On Alc 300
07-Jun-10 10:03 4722 Bijay Biswat VIK  PLU MH 150 18:00 }/ On Alc 150
07-Jun-10  10:03 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 j;C/ On Afe 250
07-Jun-10  [0:03 3537 Kavirgj LS PLU MH 150 18:00 / On Ale 150
07-Jlun-£0  10:03 4658 Hafizkhan SKS PAIl MA 225 18:00 / On Alc 225
07-Jun-10  10:03 46f4 RashmiRanja MAL WAT MH 0 18:00 té ‘_)éﬂﬂ?.yv 0
07-Jun-10  10:03 4657 Khajaali SKS  PAI MA 225 18:00 1t On Alc 225
07-Jun-10  10:03 4617 Suresh MAL WAT MH 0 18:00 ‘% il/ByV 0
07-Jun-10  10:05 2500 SaryaNarayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 l/ On Alc 250
07-lun-1¢  10:05 4687 Kamesh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 f On Alc 250
07-Jun-10  10:05 4686 Bharegba DS ELE MH 160 18:00 _A;C On Afc 160
07-Jun-10  10:05 4685 Babu DS ELE MH 166 18:00 /C On Aflc 160
07-Jun-10  10:05 4684 Mahesha D§ ELE MA 250 18:00 /I/C, On Afe 250
07-Jun-10  10:05 4683 Srinu DS ELE MA 250 18:00 v/}/C On Alc 250
07-Jun-10  F0:05 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 }/ On Alc 250
07-Jun-10  10:05 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAl MA 25 18:00 ‘_/fc OCn Alc 225
07-Jun-10  10:05 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 0 18:00 /C /ByV 0
07-Jun-10  10:05 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 //C fﬁﬁ yV 0
07-Jun-10  10:05 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 /I/C y‘vﬁyv 0 %'\(
07-Jun-10  10:05 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 //C On Alc 250 5
07-Jun-10  10:05 4505 Srinivas VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 /l/C On Al 250
07-lun-10  10:05 4198 sunil BHM . PAl MA 225 18:00 )/C On Alc . 225
07-Jun-10  10:05 4652 Omprakash PPL  TIL MA ¢ 18:00 ll/C Nil#By v 0
07-Jur-10  18:00 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK  MH 160 21:00 0.2>C Job Wor] 80
07-Jun-10  18:00 4674 Chandramma MNM EWK  FH 140 21:00 0.y C Job Worg 70
07-Jun-10  18:00 4179 giri babu PPN  WEL MA 275 21:00 05\ C On Alc 137.5
07-Jun-fQ0  i8:00 4663 Neela MNM EWK  FH 140 21:00 O.QC Job Wor?‘ 70
07-Jun-10  18:00 4664 Radha MM EWK  FH 140 21:00 0OAnC Job Work, 70
07-Jun-10  18:00 4665 Manikanta MNM  EWK  MH 160 21:00 O.QC Job WorB &0
G7-Jun-10  18:00 4667 Murthy MNM EWK  MH 160 21:00 0.5 C Job Worl 80
07-Jun-10  18:00 4670 Chamnamma MNM EWK  FH 140 21:00 0.3C Job Worly . 70
07-Jun-10  18:00 467! Bhagvanta MNM EWK MH 160 21:00 0.5 C Job Woﬁ} 80
07-Jun-10  18:00 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK  FH 140 21:00 O.BC : Job Wor/ 70
07-Jun-10  18:00 2581 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 21:00 0.5 On Ade 137.5

=0
11 June, 2010 ~ __f_@_gg6 of‘?
Ame’ EE”WCOD ESTATES
Certifjed by: CHECKED

Asst) anager | By £ ”éf&

GREENWOOD ESTATES | R

xmnrmn, &




Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

07-Jun-10  18:00 4675 Lallanna MNM EWK MH 160 21:00 0.? C Job Wo
07-Jun-10  18:00 4676 Venkanna MNM  EWK  MH 160 21:00 03 C Job Work
07-Jun-t0  18:00 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK FH 140 2100 0.5\C Job Wor
07-Jun-10  18:00 4679 Cinna MNM EWK  MH 160 2L.00 03/C Job Wor
07-Jun-10  18:00 4680 Kurmaiah MNM  EWK MH 160 21:00 O.Si)C lob WorD
07-Jun-10  18:00 4681 Anjamma MNM  EWK FH 140 21:00 0.%/C Job Worl;,/
07-lun-10  18:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 21:00 0.5 / OnAlc
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 06-Jun-10  To Date: 6/6/10
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
06-Jun-10  6:00 3853 N Giri babu PK Cciv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
06-Jun-10  6:00 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT .EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
06-Jun-10  6:00 3515 Damayathi PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
06-Jun-10  6:00 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
06-Jun-10  6:00 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc 250
06-lun-t0  6:00 3537 Kaviraj .S PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
06-Jun-10  6:00 3645 Vhagya PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
06-Jun-10  6:00 3647 Pumnachandra PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
06-Jun-1¢0  6:00 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK MH , 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
06-Jun-10  6:00 3687 BKali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Alc 140
06-Jun-10  6:00 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On A/c 160
06-Jun-10  6:00 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
06-Jun-E0  6:00 3825 D Dasamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 P C On Alc 140
06-Jun-10  6:60 3156 Hemmo P.K Clv FH 130 13:00 1 C Cn Ale 130
06-fun-10  6:00 3861 Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-Jun-10 6:00 3864 K Jyothi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe 130
06-Jun-10  6:00 3865 K Savitri PK v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-Jun-10  6:00 3867 K Apanna P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 159
06-Jun-10  6:00 3912 K Jangnnath K} Clv cO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
06-Jun-0  6:00 3913 Ganesh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
06-Jun-10  6:060 3916 Prasad Kl Cly MA 275 1800 1C On Afec 275
06-Jun-10  6:00 3219 Chennarao Ki CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
06-Jun-16  6:00 3920 Krishna KJ Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
06-Jun-10  6:00 3921 K Savitri KJ Cly FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-Jun-10  6:00 3824 J Yenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
06-Jun-10 6:00 2428 Hichaya uTT EWK MH 60 18:00 1 C On Al | 0
06-Jun-t0  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Dgpt” ’ 160
06-Jun-10  6:00 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
06-un-10  6:00 2347 Satama UIT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Al 160
06-Jun-10  6:00 2368 P.Kumar P.K CIv co 300 E8:00 1 C On Ale 300
06-Jun-10  6:00 2372 Govindo P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
06-Jup-1¢  6:00 2396 venkata Ramn P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
06-Jun-10 6:00 2399 Mohini PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On.A/c 130
06-Jun-10  6:00 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA . 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Jun-10  6:00 2406 Verataxmi PX Clv FH 130 13:00 I C On Afc 130
06-Jun-10  6:00 2407 P.santosh P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
06-Jun-10  6:00 3514 Achutya P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 iC On Alc 275
06-hun-10  6:00 2426 Ramiji UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
06-Jun-10  6:00 4186 madi reddy UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
06-Jun-10  6:00 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
06-Jun-10  6:00 2492 b.Pochia BPO  ELE HM 300 18:00 |1 C On Alc 300
06-Jun-10  6:00 2641 raghave P.K CIV pociuandrib b5 0k o) e s B On Alc o150
06-un-10  6:00 2785 Agjun Pk cvl wma GREOIFED | ¢ } On Alc 275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Qut Attn Block Payment Amount

06-Jun-10  6:00 2790 T Gopal PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
06-Jun-10  6:00 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
06-Jun-10 600 2811 P Laxmi P.K Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-Jun-10  6:00 3055 B.NareshKum PK v’ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Jun-10  6:00 3056 Vasudev PK cv MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
06-Jun-10  6:00 3058 Vishwanath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Jun-10  6:00 2423 Haresh UTT EWK MH 160 13:00 I C On Afc 160
06-Jun-10  6:00 4736 Babu GT1 CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc 200
06-Jun-10  6:00 4724 Sanjaya GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
06-Jun-10  6:00 4725 Balram GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
06-Jun-10  6:00 4726 Bachu Mandal GT) CEN MA 200 18:00 ' C On Alc 200
06-Jun-10  6:00 4727 Lakhan Mayit GT! CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
06-Jun-10  6:00 4728 Raja GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
06-Jun-10  6:00 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
06-Jun-1¢  6:00 4730 Naraton GTI1 CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
06-Jun-10  6:00 4731 Khirod GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc 200
06-Jun-10  6:00 4732 Dipak GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Alc 200
06-Jun-10  6:00 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Afc 200
06-Jun-10  6:00 3963 Krushna KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
06-Jun-1¢  6:00 4735 Babulu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afe 200
06-Jun-10  6:00 4657 Khajaali SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
06-Jun-10  6:00 4737 Munna GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
06-Jun-10  6:00 4738 Shiva GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
06-Jun-10  6:00 4754 SK.Musha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
06-Jun-10  6:00 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
06-Jun-10  6:00 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
06-Jun-10  6:00 4757 Raheem SKM PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 130
06-Jun-10  6:00 4776 ChinuNayak SNR  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
06-Tun-16 6:00 4777 John Nayak SNR PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
06-Jun-10  6:00 4778 Sanjay Pradah SNR  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
06-Jun-10  6:00 4779 SudharSwai SNR  PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
06-Jun-10  6:00 4734  Sumil GTI CEN Ma 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
06-Jun-10  6:00 4402 N Krushna KJ Cv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
06-Jun-1)  6:00 4780 Archana SNR  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C OCn Ale 250
06-Jun-10  6:00 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Alc 140
06-Jun-10  6:00 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
06-Jun-10  6:00 4201 wmahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
06-Jun-10  6:00 4230 G Srinu UTT EWK MH 169 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
06-Jun-10  6:00 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
06-Jun-10  6:00 4249 BJogaiéh AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
06-Jun-10  6:00 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
06-Jun-10  6:00 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 i C On Alc 200
06-Jun-10  6:00 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-Jun-10 6:00 4714 Amshat SEM__ PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Block Payment Amount
06—.l_un-10 6:00 4397 Om prasad KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 {l/C- On Alc 150
06-Jun-10 600 4658 Hafizkhan SKS PAl MA 225 18:00 L C On Afc 225
06-Jun-10  6:00 4419 Jithu OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 /6 On Ale 150
06-Jun-10  6:00 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 /C( On Afc 200
0o-Jun-10  6:00 4421 Rajaram OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 C On Alc 150
06-Jun-10  6:00 4423 Surgj OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 /l/C On Alc 150
06-Jun-10  6:00 4448 @, Ishaq UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 /l( On Alc 160
06-lun-10  6:00 4561 Raja UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 )C/ On Alc 160
06-Jun-10  6:00 4568 Shaker UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 . On Alc e
06-Jun-10  6:00 4569 Ankana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 On Alc 160
06-Jun-10  6:00 4572 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 On Alc 160
06-Jun-10  6:00 4656 Ram SKS PAl MA 225 §8:00 3/( On Ale 225
06-Jun-10  6:00 4154 Bal krishna KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 % On Al 150
06-Jun-10  6:00 4396 B Suresh KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 % On Alc 150

- Audit
Terraiann. ‘.uig LT T
11 June, 2010 ‘ Page 3 of 3
Corin £ GREENWCOD ESTAYES
' -
lqd by: CHECKED
4uBrRy R

Project Man ger/Engg.
GREENWOOD © “TaTgsg

th '!*A ./0

PRV Y Y JUPIY Ok

e m——




Tl || el
cla- 201 __peit N

GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 05-Jun-10  To Date: 5/6/10

Py

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
05-Jun-10  6:00 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 LY C On Afc - 240
05-Jun-10 6:00 4561 Raja UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 240
05-Jun-1¢0  6:00 4562 Janapada Devi UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1.3 C On Afc 210
05-Jun-10  6:00 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 l.; C On Alc 240
05-Jun-10  6:00 3828 B Nila UTT EWK MH 160 £8:00 1.3 C On Ade 240
05-Jun-10  6:00 3824 [ Yenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 l.i) C On Alc 240
05-Jun-10  6:00 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK FH 140 -18:00 1.5 C On Afc 210
05-Jun-10  6:00 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 240
05-Jun-10  6:00 3685 _DSrinu UuTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3) C Cn Alc 240
05-Jun-10  6:00 3522 Kasab UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1. C On Ale 240
05-hun-10  6:00 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 C On Alc - 240
05-Jun-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 DC 2@9‘/ 160
05-Jun-1¢0 6:02 2107 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 C On Ale 240
05-Jun-10 6:02 4572 Srinu uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 EXNC On Afc 240
05-Jun-10  6:02 2423 Haresh UTt EWK MH S 160 18:00 I.DC On Ale 240
05-Jun-10  6:02 4230 G Srinu UTT EWK MH ‘ 160 18:00 l.‘S)C On Ale 240
05-Jun-10  6:02 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH - 160 18:00 18/ C On Afc 240
05-Jun-10  6:02 2106 Xuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 i.DC On Afc 240
03-Jur-10  6:02 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1/ C On Alc 240
05-Jun-10  6:02 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 ]:)C Cn Alc 240
05-Jun-10  6:02 2426 Ramji UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 15 C On Ade 240
05-Jun-10  6:02 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWK MH 160 lS:Ob, 1L.MN\C On Afe 240
05-Jun-10  6:02 4448 Q. Ishaq UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 LDC On Afc 24
05-Jun-1¢  6:02 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 i3 C On Alc A0
05-Jun-10  6:02 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1(5 C On Afc 240
05-Jun-10  6:02 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 L»C On Alc 240
05-Jun-10  6:05 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTE CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5>C On Ale 300
05-han-10  6:05 4726 Bachu Mandal GT! CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\C On Afe 300
05-Jun-10 6:05 4724 Sanjaya GTl1 CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DC On Afc 300
05-Jun-10  6:05 4735 Babulu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Alc 300
05-Jun-1¢ 6:05 4737 Munna GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.Z)C On Alc 300
05-Jun-10  6:05 4725 Balram GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 300
05-Jun-10  6:05 4736 Babu GTI CEN MA - 200 18:00 l.;)C On Afc 300
05-Jun-10  6:05 4728 Raja GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5y C On Al 225
05-kun-10  6:05 4734  Sunil Gl CEN MA 200 18:00 l.§_>C On Afc 300
05-jun-10 6:05 4733 Badashah GTl . CEN MA 200 18:00 ESC On Alc 300
05-Jun-10  6:05 4732 Dipak GTI CEN MA 200 18:.00 !.;)C On Alc 300
05-Jun-10  6:05 4731 Khirod GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 300
05-Juni-10 605 4730 Naraton GT1 CEN MA 200 18:00 I.;>C On Alc 300
05-Jun-19  6:05 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1.AC Cn Alc 225
05-Jun-10  6:10 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DC On Adc 300
05-fun-10  6:10 4419 Jithu OVL CEN M e 8054800 1.5\2 On Ale 225
05-Jun-10 6:10 4415 Narshima OVL  CEN MA(.J 4 {E{L b Q’%‘:*"\w 1.5/C On Alc 300
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05-Jun-10  6:10 4423 Surgj OVvL CEN MH 150 18:00 IR C On Alc 225
05-Jun-10  6:10 4421 Rajaram OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 I.D C On Afc 225
05-Jun-10  6:10 4420 Shyam OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\C On Alc 300
05-Jun-10  6:10 4738 Shiva GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 )C On Alc 300
05-Jun-10  8:00 3960 Vhemesh VM Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
05-Jun-10  8:00 3953 Narayana VM civ MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jun-10  8:00 3695 Radhika VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C "On Ale 130
05-jun-10  8:00 3998 B Padma VM CH FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Jun-10  8:00 3959 Tripanna VM Civ MA 215 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
05-Jun-10 8:00 3954 Shekhar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Aflc 275
05-Jun-10 . &:00 3691 Hem kumar VM Ccv MA 275 1%:.00 1 C On Ale 275
05-Jun-10  8:00 3765 Narsappa VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
05-Jun-10  8:00 3652 V Murali VM CIvV co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
05-Jun-10 8:00 3669 Irana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jun-10  8:00 3670 Padma VM CIvV FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
05-Jun-t0  8:00 3732 Chennaiah VM Civ MA 275 18:00 i C On Al 275
05-Jun-19  8:00 3649 nagaraju VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jun-10  8:00 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:60 1 C On Ale 130
05-Jun-10  §:00 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jun-10 8:00 3696 Kachakuair VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc ' 130
05-Jun-10  8:00 365! Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
05-Jun-10 8§15 4041 Jantri bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 130
05-Jun-10  8:15 3474 ‘Santalal BY CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jun-10  8:15 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
05-Jun-10  8:15 3317 Keswariya BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 130
05-Jur-10  8:15 4361 MD Zabeed MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
05-Jun-10 815 3267 Rajen BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Al 275
05-Jun-10  "8:15 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1cC On Afe 275
05-jun-10 815 3261 Bhupender BY CIv MH 150 18:060 I C | On Afe 150
05-Jun-10  8:15 3472 Vhuwilal BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
05-Jun-10  8:15 4011 laxman rao MDT CIV ~ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jun-10  8:15 4711 Suresh MBT CIV MH [50 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
03-Jun-10 8153799 Debsingh BY Ciy MA 275 18:00 I C On Aflc 275
05-Jun-10  8:15 3797 Bharat BY CIv MH - 150 18:00 i C On Alc £50
05-lun-10  8:15 3796 shyamsunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
05-Jun-10  8:15 3794 Kumart Anitha BY CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
05-Jun-10 8§15 3259 Govardhan BY Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
05-Jun-1¢  8:20 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc : 150
03-Jun-10  8:20 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
05-Jun-10 8:20 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275 g
05-Jun-10  8:20 4362 Muna MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 iC On Alc 275
05-Jun-10  3:20 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jun-10  8:20 4346 Dilip kumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
05-Jun-10  8:20 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
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05-Jun-10  8:20 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jun-10  8:20 4013 MD Darod MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
05-Jun-10¢ 820 3955 MD Jabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
05-Jun-10  8:20 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jun-10  8:20 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
05-Jun-19  8:20 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275 .
05-Fun-10  8:20 4712 Deecpak MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
05-Jun-10 8:30 3861 Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On ’ 130
05-Jun-10  8:30 4617 Suresh MAL  WAT MH 0 18:00 I C ﬂ\’ 0
05-Jun-1¢  8:30 3156 Hemmo P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-lun-10  8:30 4657 Khajaali SKS PAI . MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
05-Jun-10  8:30 3056 Vasudev P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
03-Jun-10  8:30 3055 B.NareshKum P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
05-Jun-i0  8:30 4656 Ram SKS  PAI MA 225 18:00 1c On Al 225
05-Jun-10  8:30 3853 N Giri babu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jun-10 830 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afe 150
05-Jun-10  8:30 2405 Laxmunarayan P.K CIV - MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jun-10  8:30 2399 Mohini PK Cv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
05-Jun-10  8:30 4615 Bulbull MAL  WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C /NﬂﬁS v 0
05-lun-k0  $:30 4614 Rashmi Ranja MAL WAT  MH 6 18:00 rc * %v 0
05-Jun-10 830 4658 Hafizkhan SKS PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C ) On Alc 225
05-Jun-10  8:40 3515 Damayathi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
05-Jun-10 840 3645 Vhagya PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
05-Jun-16  8:40 3864 K Jyothi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
05-Jun-10  8:40 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
05-Jun-10  8:40 3867 K Apanna PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
05-Jun-10  8:40 3514 Achutya PK cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
05-Jun-10  8:40 3513 Somesar PK cv MA 275 18:00 I C Dept? 275
05-Jun-10  8:40 3058 Vishwanath PK Cciv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jun-10 840 2811 P Laxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc ' 130
05-Jun-10  8:40 2368 P.Kumar P.K CIvV CcoO 300 i8:00 I C On Alc 300
05-Jun-1¢  8:40 3647 Pumachandra P.K CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
05-Jun-10 8:40 2396 venkataRamn PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C D;p/ 150
05-Jun-10  8:50 2785 Arjun P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc - 275
05-Jun-10 850 3941 Rajesh MDT CIvV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
05-Jun-10  8:50 3943 Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
05-Jun-10  8:50 3945 Ganga Kl Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
05-Jun-10  8:50 3949 Kanchan Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Jun-10  8:50 3950 Hemmo KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ajc 130
05-Jun-10 8:50 2372 Govindo P.K cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275 .
05-Jun-1¢  8:50 2407 P.saﬁ!osh PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275 -
05-Jun-10  8:50 2790 T Gopal PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
05-Jun-10 850 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
05-Jun-10  8:50 4395 Mini KJ Clv FH g e g C On Alg 130
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Owmt Attn Block Payment Amount

05-Jun-10 8:50 3942 Shosila MDT CIV FH 136 18:00 I C On Alc 130
03-Jun-10  8:50 2406 Veralaxmi PK Clv FH 130 18:09 1 C On Alc [30
05-Jun-10 9:00 3705 Appaiah MR CIv MH 150 18:60 1 C On Al 150
05-Jun-10  9:00 3937 Sangita MR CI FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
05-Jun-10 9:00 3922 N Laxmi KJ crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Jun-10 9:00 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
05-Jun-10 900 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jun-E0 900 3913 Ganesh K3 Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/é 275
05-Jun-10  9:00 3912 K Jangnnath Kl Civ CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
05-Jun-10  9:00 3789 Jaisri MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Jun-10 9:00 3787 Jayamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Jun-10  9:00 3790 Vhagyasri MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
05-Jun-10  9:00 4026 Jai laxmi MR CIvV FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc 130
05-Jun-10  9:.00- 4156 G Srino Kl v MA 275 18:00 i C On Afc 275
05-Jun-10  9:00 4402 N Krushna KJ Clv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
05-Jun-10 910 3697 Malleshwarra MR Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jun-10  9:10 3782 Narshima MR CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
05-Jun-10  9:10 3777 Elamma MR Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Jun-10 910 3775 Yankaiah MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jun-10  9:10 3930  Sanjay MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
05-Jun-10  9:10 3931  Anil MR Cly MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
05-Jun-t)  9:10 3932 Salikram MR civ MA 275 13:00 1C On Ale 275
05-Jun-10  9:10 3934 Jailan bai MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
05-Jun-10 9110 3935 Tara MR CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
05-Jun-10 9:10 3939 Kanchan MR Ccrv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Jun-10 910 3703 Durga rao MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Jun-10 910 3700 Venkateshwar MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
05-Jun-10  9:10 4024 sashirao MR CIv Ma 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jun-10 9:10 3702 Gattu rathaiah MR Cv MA 275 1800 I C On Afe 275
05-Jun-19  9:15 4456 Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C )b‘Wor 140
05-Jun-10  9:15 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C I ork 140
05-Jun-10  9:15 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH {40 £8:00 1 C On Alc 140
05-Jun-10  9:15 3686 D Anita uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Afe 140 .
05-Jun-10 9:15 2421 neerana UTF EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
05-Jun-10 9:15 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc 140
05-Jun-1¢ 915 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
05-Jun-10  9:15 4577 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
05-Jun-10  9:15 4576 Anitha UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 - I C On Ale 140
05-Jun-10 9:15 4564 Dhauli UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /Be/pt. 140
05-Jun-10  9:15 4558 Jaipal UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 i C Deﬂ./ 160
05-Jun-10  9:15 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
05-Jup-10 9:15 2065 Govindamma UTT EWK FH 140 §8:00 1 C On Ale 140
05-Jun-10  9:15 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 491800 [l 140
05-Jun-10 9:15 4192 mahadevi ~ UTT EWK FH  _} ok 2 DR D 140
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

05-Jun-10  9:15 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc 140
05-Jun-10 9:20 2211 -Laxmamama UTF EWK FH 140 18:06 1C On Alc 140
05-Jun-10 920 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
05-Jun-10  9:20 3406 Rahul BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 225
05-Jun-10  9:20 3521 Ramana UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
05-Jun-10  9:20 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
05-Jun-10  9:20 3638 B Jyoti utTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
05-Jun-10 920 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1C On Alc 228
05-Jun-10 920 4204 Nagendra BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
05-Jun-10 920 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAL MA 225 13:00 1 C On Afe 225
05-Jun-t0  9:20 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
05-Jun-10  9:30 4767 Sandeep VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
05-Jun-10  9:30 4442 Mahendra pan JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
05-Jun-1¢  9:30 4720 Punarvasi JNR  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Ale 175
05-Jun-10  9:30 4719 Golurangila JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
05-Jun-EQ  9:30 4775 Mallanna Vi CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 150
05-Jun-10  9:30 4774 Gopal Reddy VM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
05-Jun-10 9:30 4718 Haromath INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
05-Jun-1¢ %30 4766 Boopal VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jun-10 930 4771 Mallesh VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
05-Jun-10 9:30 4772 Sarvall VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
05-Jun-}0  9:30 4768 Parvathalu Vivt Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
05-Jun-10  9:30 4769 Meera VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
05-Jun-10  9:30 4770 Raju VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale
05-Jun-10 9:30 4773 Maliesh VM cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc
05-Jun-10 9:40 4677 Yakamma MNM  EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Mork
05-Jun-10 940 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIJK PLU MA 250G 18:00 I C On Alc
05-Jun-10  9:40 4722 Bijay Biswat  VIK PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc
05-Jun-10  9:40 4691 Pradecp VIK PLU MA 250 1%:.00 1 C On Afe 250
05-Jun-10  9:40 4662 Ganesh MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 L C Jofh Work 160
05-Jun-10 9:40 4436 Sangrip JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
05-Jun-10  9:40 4673 Kandanna MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job k 160
05-Jur-10 940 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C h Ale 250
05-Jun-10  9:40 4689 Bijay Kumar VJK PLU CO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
05-Jun-19  9:40 4440 Jay prakash INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
05-Jun-10  9:40 4439 Ram INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
05-Jun-10 9:40 4441 Rampal JNR TIL MH 175 18:00 I C On Alc _175
05-Jun-10 945 4754 SK.Musha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On A/c 250
05-Jun-10 %45 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
05-Jun-10 945 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
05-Jun-10  9:45 4757 Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
05-Jun-t0  9:45 4587 Raghu BSP  CEN MA . 20071800 - - ¢ 200
05-Jun-i0  9:45 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA ‘vg'n- : 200
05-Jun-10 945 429! mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250
Ilhne,2000 T ’ “Page 5 of 7
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block -Payment Amount

05-Jun-10  9:45 4354 MDRaheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
05-Jun-10 9:45 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP |, CEN CC 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
05-Jun-10 %45 43586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Al 200
05-Jun-10 945 4599 Kanakaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc 200
05-Jun-10  9:45 4714 Amshat SKM  PLU MH AlS() 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
05-Jun-10  9:45 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
05-Jun-10  9:45 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 260 18:00 1C On Alc 200
05-Jun-10 945 4590 Suresh ‘BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
05-Jun-10 9:45 4758 Shoukatali SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
03-Jun-10 9:50 4259 Satish SHV PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C Cn Afc 225
05-Jun-10  9:50 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
05-hun-10  9:50 4545 Sai Goud MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Af¢ 250
05-Jun-10  9:50 4528 Madhu MAD ELE co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
05-Jun-10 9:50 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
05-Jun-10  9:50 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
05-Jun-10 9:50 43532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:;00 1 C On Alc 250
05-Jun-10 9:50 4353 Murali SHY PAIL MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
05-Jun-10  9:50 4602 Deva SFK PAL MA 225 18:00 i C On Afe 225
05-Jun-tQ  9:50 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
05-Jun-10  9:50 4351 Ram pratap SHV PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc ) 150
05-Jun-10  9:50 4235 Vivek SHY PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
05-Jun-10 9:55 3878 Krishna BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
05-Jun-10  9:55 4546 Shanker BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
05-Jun-10  9:55 4547 Sanjeev BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 2

05-Jun-10  9:55 3532 “Shabbir LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
05-Jun-80  9:55 3533 MA Qaiyoom IS PLU MA 250 18:00 i C On Ale 250
05-Jun-10  9:55 3537 Kaviraj LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
05-Jun-10  9:55 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
05-Jun-10 9:55 4537 Yaseen BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 I C On Afc 160
05-Jun-10  9:55 3530 MAKhudoos 1.5 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
05-Jun-10 10:06 4715 Malan Bhai VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
05-Jun-10 10:00 4698 Polami Chami VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Afc 350
05-Jun-16  10:00 4717 Yadi VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
05-Jun-10  10:00 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 I C On Ale 350
05-Jun-10  10:00 4695 Damodar Redd VES TIL MA 350 18:00 I C On Akc 350
05-Jun-10  10:00 4697 Narsimha VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
05-Jun-10  10:00 4699 Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
05-lun-10  10:00 4700 Swami Velo VLS TEL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
05-Jun-10  10:00 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
05-Jun-10  10:00 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 I C On Alc 350
05-Jun-10 10:00 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc _ 350
05-Jun-10  10:00 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL | C On Alc 250

05-Jun-10  10:00 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TIL
05-Jun-10  10:20 3768 Chandu VAR EL

o o On Alc 250
¢ On Alc 250
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Date In iD
05-Jun-10 10:20 2492
05-Jun-t0  10:20 4685
05-Jun-10  10:20 4686
05-Jun-10  10:20 4684
05-Jur-10 10:20 4683
05-Jun-10  10:20 4505
05-lun-10  10:20 4682
05-Jun-10  10:35 4778
05-Jur-10  10:35 4777
035-Jun-kQ  10:35 4776
05-Jun-10  10:35 4779
05-Jun-10 18:00 4180
05-Jun-10  18:00 2368
05-Jun-10  18:00 4179
05-Jun-10  18:00 3867
05-Jun-10 18:00 2372
05-Jun-10 18:00 2396
05-Jun-10  18:00 2399
05-Jun-10  18:00 2406
05-Jun-10  18:00 3055
05-Jun-10  18:00 2511
05-Jun-10  18:00 3647
05-Jun-10  18:00 3089
05-Jun-10  18:00 3058
05-Jun-10  18:00 2405

Name
b.Pochia
Babu
Bharegba
Mahesha
Srinu
Srinivas
D.Srinivas
Sanjay Pradah
John Nayak
Ching Nayak
Sudhar Swai
Jhanger
P.Kumar
giri babu
K Apanna
Govindo
venkata Ramn
Mohini
Veralaxmi
B.Naresh Kum
Munna
Purmna chandra
P. Ranjit Kum
Vishwanath

Laxminarayan

11June,2000

Cont  Type Skii  Wage Out
BPO  ELE Hivi 300 18:00
DS ELE MH 160 18:00
DS ELE MH 160 18:00
DS ELE MA 250 18:00
DS ELE MA 250 18:00
VAR  ELE MA 250 18%:00
DS ELE ole; 300 18:00
SNR PLU MH 150 18:00
SNR PLU MA 250 18:00
SNR  PLU MA 250 18:00
SNR  PLU MH 150 18:00
PPN WEL MA 275 21:00
PX Cv CO 300 21:00
PPN WEL MA 275 21:00
PK CIvV MH 150 21:00
PK CIv MA 275 21:00
PX Clv MH 156G 21:00
PK cv FH 130 21:00
P.K CIv FH 130 21:00
P.K Crv MA 275 2100
PPN WEL MA 275 21:00
PK Crv MA 275 21:.00
PPN WEL MH 150 21:00
PK v MA 275 21:00
PK CIv MA 275 21:00

Block Payment Amount

Aftn
Zic On Alc 300
/1/(: On Ale 160
P On Al 160
}r/c On Ale 250
% On Alc 250
,/C On Ale 250
;X/C On Afc 300
) 3,4 On Alc 150
/ On Alc 250
/ On Alc 250
,z On Afc 150
On Alc 1375
2&{ £50
On Afe 137.5
}ept/ 75
® pept 137.5

¥y
&
-
g

75 ,
6
65

o

=)

O aO0O00000000n0n
« ‘.% \

s o o0 0 o 0 0 9 o o O @

Dert 137.5
" On Alc 1375

D 1375

On Afe 75

(DC P8 137.5
0.5/C ?p( 137.5
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 04-Jun-10  To Date: 4/6/10

ok

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
04-Jun-10 6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 % 160
On Adc

1C
04-Jun-10  6:02 4731 Khirod GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3\ C 300
04-Jun-10  6:02 4724 Sanjaya GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 l.? C On Afe 300
04-Jun-10  6:02 47;’25 Balram GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 300
04-Jun-10  6:02 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.) C On Alc 300
04-lun-10  6:02 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 I3 C On Alc 300
Od-Jun-10 6:02 4728 Raja GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 I.; C On Afc 225
04-Jun-10  6:02 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 260 18:.00 15 C On Afc 300
04-Jun-10  6:02 4732 Dipak GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 i,D C On Alc 300
04-Jun-10  6:02 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.SvC On Alc 300
04-Jun-10  6:02 4734 Sunil GT1 CEN MA 200 18:00 15/C On Alc 300
04-Jun-10  6:02 4735 Babulu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.:)C On Alc 300
0d-Jun-10  6:02 4736 Babu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1. C On Alc 300
04-Jun-10  6:02 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l.i)C On Alc 300
04-Jun-10  6:02 4729 Devdas GT1 CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5/C On Alc 225
04-Jun-10  6:05 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 l.i)C On Ale 210
04-Jun-10  6:05 4421 Rajaram OVL CEN MH 150 13:00 1.5 C On Afc 225
04-Jun-t0  6:05 4561 Raja UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.\C On Alc 240
04-Jun-10  6:05 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK TFH 140 18:00 I.j)C On Alc 210
04-Jun-10 605 3687 BKali UTT EWK FH - 140 18:00 |.5«)C On Ale 210
04-Jun-t10  6:05 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/ C GCn Alc 300
04-Jun-10  6:05 4414 M Raju OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S)C On Afc 300
04-Jun-t0  6:05 4415 Narshima OV, CEN MA 200 18:00 1. C On Alc 300
04-Jun-19  6:05 4419 Jithu OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 l.S)C On Ale 225
04-Jun-10  6:05 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/ C On Al 300
04-Jun-10  6:05 4423 Suraj OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3\ C On Alc 225
0d-Jun-10  6:05 4563 ot UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I.DC On Ale 210
04-Jun-10  8:00 3765 Narsappa VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
04-Jen-10  8:00 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
04-Jun-10  8:00 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
04-Jun-10 8:00 3652 V Murali VM Cv cO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
04-Jun-10  8:00 3649 nagaraju Vi Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
04-Jun-1¢  8:00 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc - 130
04-Jun-1¢  B:00 3696 Kachakwair VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
04-Jun-10 8:00 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
04-3Jun-10  8:00 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 [ On Afc 7 275
04-jun-10 8:0¢ 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
04-Jun-10  8:.00 3732 Chennaiah Vi Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
0d-dun-10 8:00 3953 Narayana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Jun-10 8:00 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Jun-10  8:10 3692 Sandeep kuma eV MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
04-Jun-10  8:10 3669 !ra_na QY§‘§ I’TFQ: g{‘ 5:_:.;?-?55 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Jun-10  §:10 4656 Ram M N 395 18:00 | C On Alc 225
e AN 2 "fég?ﬂ.i' - Audit b, . e
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Date In D Name Cont  TFype Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

04-Jun-10  8:10 4657 Khajaali SKS  Pal MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
04-Jun-10  8:10 4658 Hafizkhan SKS PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
04-Jun-16  8:10 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
04-Jun-10 810 3954 Shekhar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Jun-10  8:20 3942 Shosila MDT  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 130
04-Jun-}0  §:20 3474 Santalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
04-Jun-10  8:20 3261 Bhupender BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
(4-Iun-10  8:20 3799 Debsingh BY Clv MA 275 [8:00 1 C On Ale 275
04-Jun-10  8:20 3797 Bharat BY CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
04-Jun-10  8:20 3796 shyam sunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
(4-jun-10 820 3794 Kumari Anitha BY CIvV FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
04-Jun-10 820 3941 Rajesh MDT  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc ’ 150
04-Jun-10  8:20 3259 Govardhan BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
04-Jun-10  8:20 3267 Rajen BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-lun-1¢  8:20 3316 Manohar BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Jun-10 8:20 4011 laxman rao MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
04-Jun-10  8:20 3472 Vhurlal ‘ BY CIv MA 275 18:00 P C On Ale 275
04-Jun-10  8:20 3317 Keswariya BY CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
04-Jun-10  8:20 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 icC On Alc 275
04-Jun-10 825 3865 K Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 130
04-Jun-10  8:25 3513 Somesar PK Cv MA 273 18:00 1 ¢ pt. 275
04-jun-10  8:25 2405 Laxminarayan PK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
04-Jun-10 825 2399 Mghini PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
04-Jun-10 8:25 2406 Veralaxmi P.K CIV FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130~
04-Jun-10 8:25 2407 P.santosh PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
04-Jun-10  8:25 2785 Arjun P.K Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc . 275
04-Jun-1¢  8:25 2797 Jayaram PK Crv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alg 150
04-Jun-10  8:25 3515 Damayathi P.K cv FH 130 18:00 1 C pt. : 130
04-Jun-10  8:25 3514 Achutya P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C tOl'l Alc S 275
04-Jun-10 8:25 2396 venkataRamn PK Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
04-Jun-10 8:25 2811 P Laxmi P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
04-Jun-10 8:25 2372 Govindo P.K Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Jun-10  8:25 2368 P.Kumar P.K Clv co 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
04-Jun-10  8:25 3056 Vasudev PK Clv MA 275 18:00 P C On Afc 275
04-Jun-10 825 3645 Vhagya P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
04-Jun-10  8:25 3058 Vishwanath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Jun-10  8:25 3055 BNaresh Kum P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
04-Jun-10 830 3647 Pumachandra P.K Clv MA T275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
04-Jun-10  8:30 3912 K lJangnnath KJ Cv CO 300 18:00 - 1 C On Afc 300
04-Jun-10  8:30 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIV- MA 275 1800 1 C OnAl 275
04-Jun-10  8:30 3918 P Kumar Kl civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
04-Jun-10  8:30 3922 N Laxmi K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
04-Jun-10  8:30 3864 K Jyothi PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
G4-Jun-10 830 4156 G Srine Kl Civ MA 275 1800 - 1 C On Ale 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

04-Jun-10 %:30 3950 Hemmo KJ crv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
04-Jun-1¢ 8:30 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
04-Jum-10  8:30 4395 Mini K} Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe 130
04-Jun-10  8:30 4402 W Krushna K} Civ HM 300 18:00 iC On Alc 300
04-Jun-10  8:40 4361 ™MD Zabeed MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
04-Jun-10  8:40 4346 Dilip kumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
0d-Jun-10  §:40 4362 Muna MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Jun-10 8:40 4712 Deepak MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
04-Jun-10  8:40 4032 MD Eslam MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Jun-10  8:40 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
04-Jun-10  8:40 3955 MD Jabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Jun-10  8:40 4013 ™MD Darod MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Jun-10  8:40 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
04-jun-10  8:40 3893 Umashanker MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
Od-Jun-10  8:50 3790 Vhagyasri MR CIvV FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
04-Jun-10 850 3789 Jaisri MR Clv - FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
04-Jun-10  8:50 4026 Jai laxmi MR 1Y FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
04-Jun-10  8:530 3787 Jayamma MR ClvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
04-Jun-10  8:50 3782 Narshima MR CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
04-Jun-10 &350 3775 Yankaiah MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Jun-t0  8:50 3932 Salikram MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
04-Jun-10  8:50 3699 Narshimarac MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
0d-Jun-10 850 3777 Elamma MR CIvV FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe 130
04-jun-10  8:50 3939 Kanchan MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C Onr Afc 130 /
04-Jun-10  8:50 4024 sashirao MR Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275 \\
04-lun-1¢  8:50 3700 Venkateshwar MR Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Jun-10  8:50 3702 Gattu rathaiah MR CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Jun-10  8:50 3703 Durga rao MR Clv FH I3¢ 18:00 I C On Afc 130
04-Jun-I0  8:50 3930 Sanjay MR CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
04-Jun-10 &350 3931 Anil MR CLv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
O4-Jun-10  8:50 3934  Jailan bai MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
04-Jun-10  8:50 3697 Malleshwarra MR CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
04-Jun-10  8:50 3935 Tara MR CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
04-Jun-10  9:00 3156 Hemmo PK Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
04-Jun-10 9:00 3705 Appaiah MR = CivV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
04-Jun-10 9:00 3945 Ganga Kl crv MH 150 18:00 | C On Alc 150
04-Jun-10 900 2813 Saraswati PK c1v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
04-Jun-1¢  9:00 3943 Santosh Kl Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Jun-10  9:00 3861 Savitri PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
04-Jun-10  9:00 3853 N Giri babu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
04-Jun-10  9:00 3856 N Ravikumar P.K Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 150
04-Jun-E0  9:05 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA ... ¢ on Ak 275
04-Jun-10 9:05 2347 Satama UTT  EWK N e .J/b{ork 160
04-Jun-10 9:05 2824 Lalu UTT  EWK 1eo %/b}%k 160
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Date in (1)) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn B[ockfpnent Amount

04-lun-10 905 4562 JanapadaDevi UTT EWK  FH 14¢ 18:00 1 C 140
04-Jun-10  9:05 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Wor]\ 160
04-Jun-10  9:05 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
04-Jun-10  9:05 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 i C On Afc 150
04-Jun-10  9:05 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Alc E50
04-Jun-10  9:05 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 £8:00 1 C Dept 160
04-Jun-10 9:05 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept 160
0d-Jun-10 9:05 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I C /(ﬁlc 275
04-Jun-10  9:05 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK MH 160~ 18:00 1 C Dy&./ ‘ 160
04-Jun-10 905 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C [ldﬁh"o 140
04-Jun-10 9:05 3825 D Dasamma  UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C J ork 140
04-Jun-10  9:10 3522 Kasab UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C " On Ale 160
04-hun-10  9:10 4575 Lalitha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc 140
04-Jun-10 910 4567 Vijaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C . On Afe - 140
04-Jun-E0  9:10 4456 Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
04-Jun-19  9:10 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Cn Al 140
04-Jun-10  9:10 2439  Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Al 140
04-Jun-10  9:10 2426 Ramiji UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
04-Jun-10 9:10 2077 Raju uiT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
04-Jun-10  9:10 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Afe 160
04-Jun-10 9:10 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On A/c 160
04-Jun-10  9:16 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
04-Tun-10 9110 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
04-Tun-16  9:10 4190 shivani UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On A/c 140
04-Jun-10 910 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
04-Jun-10 9115 4676 Venkanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Work 160
04-Jun-10 915 4673 Kandanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /@b’ﬁ'ork 160
04-Jun-10 9115 4664 Radha MNM  EWK FH 140 13:00 1 C M k 140
04-Jun-10  9:15 4674 Chandramma MNM EWK FH 146 18:00 I C “'/Job%;k 140
04-Jun-10 920 4671 Bhagvanta MM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Mrk 160
04-Jun-10  9:20 4670 Channamma MNM EWK> FH 140 18:00 iC M 140
04-fun-10  9:20 4663 Neela MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C yx/wz’kk 140
04-hun-10  9:20 4665 Manikanta MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C _/b@: 160
04-Fun-10 920 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C I ork 160
04-Jun-10 9:20 4672 Chinnz Anjam MNM EWK  FH 140 £8:00 1 C Jott Work 140
04-Jun-10 920 4675 Lallanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Jott Work 160
04-Jun-10  9:20 4662 Ganesh MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 I C M K 160
04-Jun-10  9:20 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 I C Work 140
04-Jun-10 920 4679 Cinna MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C )zb/ka 160
04-Jun-10  9:20 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C ] ork 160
04-Jun-10  9:20 4681 Anjamma MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 I C J ork. 140
04-Jun-10 9:20 4677 Yakamma MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Work - 140
04-Jun-10 930 4649 Mangal Chan PPL  TiL MA 0 18:00 oo Ni]/By/ 0
04-Jun-10 930 4353 Murali SHY - PAL M s, 1 C On A 225
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

04-Jun-10  9:30 4255 Vivek SHY PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
04-Jun-10  9:30 4256 Satrodhan SHV PAlL MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Alc 225
04-Jun-16 930 4259 Satish SHV PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
04-Jun-10  9:30 4350 Hariom SHY PAL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
04-Jun-10  9:30 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1C /N‘il//ByV 0
04-Jun-10  9:30 4351 Ram pratap SHV  PAI MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
04-Jun-10  9:30 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 0 18:00 1 C Nj By V 0
04-Jun-10  9:30 4614 Rashmi Ranja MAL  WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C iLB 0
04-Jun-10 930 4617 Suresh MAL WAT  MH 0 18:00 1 C 0
04-Jun-10  9:30 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 I C 0
04-Jun-10 9:30 4615 Bulbuli MAL  WAT MH 0 18:00 I C /Nﬁ 0
04-Jun-10  9:40 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C Cn Afle 250
04-Jun-10  9:40 3532 Shabbir 1.5 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
04-Jun-10 - 9:40 3530 MAKhudoos 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
0d-Jun-10  9:40 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 13:00 1 C On Ale 275
04-Jun-10  9:40 4646 Balu : PRA WAT MH 0. 18:00 I C ﬁyv 0
04-Jun-10  9:40 4723 Rajesh Biswal VJK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C Onr Alc ' 250
04-Jun-10  9:40 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
04-Jun-10 %40 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
04-Jun-10 940 4640 Saidulu PRA WAT MA 0 18:00 I C N ByV 0
04-Jun-10  9:40 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C %c £50
04-Jun-10  9:40 3913 Ganesh KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 275
Od-Jun-10 9:40 4528 Madhu MAD ELE CO 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
04-Jun-10  9:40 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
04-Jun-10 9:40 4722 Bijay Biswat VIK PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
04-Jun-10  10:00 4440 Jay prakash IJNR TIL MA 360 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
04-Jun-10  10:00 4439 Ram JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alg 30
04-Jun-10  10:00 4441 Rampal INR TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Alc 175
04-Jun-10  10:00 4442 Mahendrapan JNR TiL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
04-Jun-tQ0  E0:00 4718 Haromath INR TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
04-Jun-10  10:00 4720 Punarvasi JNR TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Aflc 175
04-Jun-10  10:00 4436 Sangrip JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
0d4-Jun-10  10:03 3537 Kaviraj LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc E50
0d-Jun-10  10:03 3533 MA Qaivoom ].S PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
04-Jun-10  10:03 4218 [ Nagesh BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
04-Jun-10  10:03 3499 N Ramu BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
04-Jun-10 10:03 4545 Sai Goud MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Afc 250
04-Jun-10  10:03 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
04-lun-10  10:03 4714 Amshat SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
04-Jun-10  10:03 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
04-Jun-10  £0:03 4549 Pramod BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Al 160
04-Jun-10  10:03 4354 MD Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 13:00 1C On Afe 150
04-Tun-10  10:03 4201 mahesh SKM ) On Adc 250
04-}un-10  10:03 4249 B Jogaizh AR On Al 250
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

04-Jun-10  10:05 4340 S Sai Kumar BPO  ELE MA 250 18:.00 " C On Afc 250
04-Jun-10  10:05 4699 Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 //I/C On Ale 250
04-Jun-10  10:05 4698 Polami Chami VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 JI/C Cn Alc 350
04-Jun-10  10:05 4697 Narsimha VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 /C On Afc 250
04-Jun-10  10:05 4702 Muzibam VLS TiL MH 250 18:00 C On Afc 250
04-Jun-16  10:05 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 l/ On Alc 230
04-Jun-10  10:05 4695 Damodar Redd VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 J)C On Ale 350
04-Jun-10  £0:05 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 -1/{ On Alc 350
04-Jun-10  10:20 47553 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 ,l/C On Afe 250
04-Jun-10  10:20 4757 Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 ‘-)/ On Afc 150
04-Jun-10  10:20 4716 Samba VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 :/(/C/ On Alc 350
04-Jun-10  10:20 4715 Malan Bhai VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 )/C On Ale 250
04-Jun-F0  10:20 4700 Swami Velo VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 }/C On Al 350
04-jun-10  10:20 4717 Yadi VLS TIL MH 250 i8:00 )/C On Afc 250
04-Jun-10  10:20 4754 SK.Musha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 J/C On Afc 250
04-Jun-10  16:20 4739 Haribabu HRB  CIV co 300 18:00 /1/C On Alc 300
04-Jus-10  10:20 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 )/C On Alc 250
‘04-Jun-l() 10:20 4686 Bharegba DS ELE - MH 160 18:00 )/ Cn Alc 160
04-Jun-10  10:20 4683 Srinu DS ELE MA 250 18:00 //C On Alc 250
04-Jun-10 1020 4682 D.Srinivas D3 ELE Co 300 18:00 / On Alc 300
0d-Jun-10  10:20 470F Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
04-Jun-10  10:25 4742 Venkatram HRB  CIV MH 150 18:00 4/2 On Alc 150
04-Jun-10  10:25 4764 Chandraiah MOR Civ MH 150 18:00 /C On Afc 150
04-Jun-10  10:25 4763 Appaya: MOR CIV MH 150 18:00 /!/C . OnAflc 150
04-Jun-10 1025 4762 -Shankar MOR CIV MH 150 18:60 //C On Alc 150
04-Jun-10 10:25 4761 Krishna MOR CIV MH ’ 150 18:00 C On Alc 150
04-Jun-1¢  10:25 4760 MohanRao MOR  CIV Co 300 18:00 /C On Alc 300
0d-Jun-10  10:25 4759 Srinu HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 A C On Ale 150 20
04-Jun-t0 §0:25 4743 Tirupathi HRB Civ MH 150 18:00 C On Aflc 130 ﬁ\
04-Jun-10  10:25 4741 Venkat Rao HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 //C On Afc 150
04-Jun-10 10:25 4740 LaxmiNaraya HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 C On Ale 150
04-Jun-10 1025 4721 Kumarsigh ~KRM DRI CO 0 18:00 7e W 0
04-Jun-16  106:25 4765 Anand HRB CIV MH 150 180
04-Jun-10  10:35 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 )/C On Ale 250
04-Jun-190  10:35 4505 Srinivas VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 )/C On Alc 250 -
04-Jun-10  18:00 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 O.QC Work 80
04-Jun-10  18:00 2426 Ramji utT EWK MH 160 21:00 0.y C. Lodt Work 80
04-Jun-10  18:00 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK  FH 140 21:00 0.3(3 i ork 70
04-Jun-10  18:00 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 2£:00 0.3 C '/dﬁNork 30
04-Jun-1¢  18:00 3522 Kasab UTT EWK  MH 160 21:00 05\ C WI{ 30
04-Jun-10  18:00 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 O.S)C : Work 80
04-Jun-10  18:00 4562 Janapada Devi UTT EWK FH 140 21:00 9 C,,_.."?JO/W rk 70
04-Jun-10 18:00 4191 maryappa  UTT  EWK o% ¢ 3o Work 80
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GWE - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Robo Silicon Private Limite
Material Type Rate
Robo Sand Coarse /405.6 —
Robo Sand Fine / 442 /
Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises e ——"" \/(N\L» “ . (2 A 6
Material Type Rate « '
Fine sand BL VIJ : 707.2
Red Bricks in Nos o238 N
Stonedust in Cft /1 178 o~
. A . A’
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises ___ e e NQ?S
Material Type Rate _—
Babychips in Cfi 0.74 /
Stonedust in Clt /1 144 .
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises \/\} '
e g,
 Material Type Rate /
Coarsc sand SL KRM 676 7 '
Fine sand BL VIJ /707.2

Light Weight bricks /31224 /
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GWE - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 10/6/10

Cement-Grade _ *43 Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 Grade (1509 detail records)

Sum 0
Cement Grade 53 Grade
‘ Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (1742 Getail records)
Sum 0
Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

‘Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC (1040 detgil records) T
Sum -247

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags ‘

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC (2297 detail recordslia
Sum -584
Grand Total -831
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GWE- Cement Register Report From: 4/6/10 To: 10/6/10
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GWE - Attendance Value Detalied Report From Date: 4/6/10  To Date: 10/6/ 10

Contractor Name ) ~ MD. Ishaq (Piumber) T
Payment Type o Job Work - S o
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record} Sum 2
Worker Skill MH

-Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) ~ Sum 3
Payment Type On Ajc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= MD, Ishaq (Plumber) (13 detail re Sum 23
Contractor Name A Ramulu (Carpenter)

Payment Type -  OnAle -

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (6 detail records) Sum o 10
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A _Ramulu (Carpenter) (6 detail rec Sum 10
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)

Payfnent Type - On Alc o

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (9 detail re Sum

Contractor Name B. Yadav (Civil)

Payment Tj/pe On A/c

Worker Skill co

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MA

Summaty for 'Worker Skill' =" MA (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (21 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Yadav (Civil) (21 detail records - Sum

Contractor Name B.Pochaiah (Electrician)

Payment Type - On Alc S

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records)
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Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Sum 12
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Pochaiah (Electrician) (15 detail Sum N 25
Contractor Name Bhikshapathy (Centering)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 21
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = On Afc (9 detail records) Sum 26
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (9 detail Sum . 26
Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skilt cO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 18
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) ~ Sum 30

- Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (18 detailr  Sum 30

Contractor Name D Srmwas (Electr:man)
Payment Type On Al
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 135
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Srinivas (Electrician) (10 detail r o Svm 15
Contractor Name G Thirupathi (Centering)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 92.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) 15.5
Summary for Payment Type' = On Afc (12 detail records) 108
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Thirupathi (Centering) (12 detail 108

Contractor Name ~ Haribabu (Civil) e
Payment Type On Alc E D
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Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records)

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Haribabu (Civil) (8 detail records)

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tile Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (16 detail records)

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tile Work) (19

Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil)
‘PaymentType ~ OnAk

Worker Skill CoO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records)

Worker Skill FH

Sﬁmmary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records)

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (7 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill’= MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Afc (32 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Jaganath (Civil) (32 detail record

Contractor Name Kumaraiah
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kumaraiah (1 detail record)

Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical)
‘PaymentType  OnAlc
Worker Skilt CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)

Sum 4
Sum 24
Sum 28

_Sum .28
Sum 3
Sum 4
Sum 29
Sum 13
Sum 46

_Sum 49
Sum 5
Sum 25
Sum 7
Sum 32
Sum 10
Sum 79
Sum__ A9
Sum 1
Sum 1

. Sum L

Worker Skill MA

_Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records)  §
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Worker Skill MH .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)

Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (16 detail records) Sum 35

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (16 detail recor Swm 35

Contractor Name Mallesh (Water proofing)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MH

Sutﬁmary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 16

Summary for Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (6 detail records) Sum 16

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mallesh (Water proofing) (6 detail | Sum 16
VVContractor Name Malleswar rao (Civil)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 48

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 51

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c {18 detail records) Sum 105
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Malleswar rao (Civil) (18 detail rec ~Sum 105

Contractor Name Mannem .

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 34

Worker Skill MH

Summary for '‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 40

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 74
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mannem (12 detaiirecords) ~~~ Sum L

Contractor Name MD. Tahir {Civil}

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill FH :

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 15

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 66

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 31

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (22 detail records) Sum 116

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = MD. Tahir (Civil) (22 detail record Sum 116

Contractor Name MoehanRao {Civil)
7Pay;ngnt7Type S S T e
Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record)

Worker Skill MH

_Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MohanRao (Civil) (2 detailrecords =~ Sum 5
Contr;_l_(_:jtor Namg:r - O.Yijaya Laxmi (Centering) o - _ B
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA :

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 30.5
Worker Skill MH ‘

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 60.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (I14de ~ Sum 605
Con__tractor Na!pg B ) P.Kumarﬂ(Civril)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill Cco

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 0.5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 35
-Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (16 detailrecords) . Sum 20
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records) Sum 55
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 76
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum . 37
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (28 detail records) Sum 175
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Kumar (Civil) (44 detail records) ~ Sum 195
Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 18.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 10.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 33
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (14 det Sum 33
Contractor Name P.Veeresh (Electrician)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA
.Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum

15

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' =_P.Vecresh (Electrician) (6 detailre ~ Sum 15

Contractor Name 7 Pappulal 7

Payment Type Nil /By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 12

Worker Skill MH N

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (8 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Pappulal (8 detailrecords) __ Sum 16

Contractor Name Prashant

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MH :

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Prashant (4 detailrecords) ~ Sum 4

Contractor Name S.K.Saieem

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 17

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 17
.Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.K.Saleem (7 detail records) ~ Sum 17

Contractor Name Shafik (Painter)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 6
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (6 detail records) ~ Sum 6

Contractor Name Shanker (Plumber)

Payment Type On Ale

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 16

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 28
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' =_Shanker (Plumber) (12 detailrecor ~ Sum 28

Contractor Name Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter)

Payment Type On Ale

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) . Sum 12

Worker Skill ‘ MH M

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) . @@ KED 7

Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) ; i 19

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (P
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. Ceﬁfractor Name ” Simha Chalam (Civi'lu)ﬂ’ T

Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum p 14
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (3 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simha 12 Chalam (Civil) (3 detail rec Sem 15
Contractor Name SK Mustafa (Plumbing)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) e Sumo 3
Payment Type On Afc
Worker Skiil MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 38
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 55
Summary for "Contractor Name' = SK_Mustafa (Plumbing) (17 detail r Sum 58
Contractor Name - Uttaiah (Earth work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill, FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 15.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detailrecords) _  Sum 295
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 27
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 31.5
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) ... Sum 585
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 70
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) . Sum 125.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detait records) Sum 195.5
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Uttaiah (Earth work) (37 detail rec _..Sum__ 2835
Contractor Name A% Murah Krishna (le)
Payment Type  On Alc =1
Worker Skill CO
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill ; MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH {1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (19 detail records)
Surhmary for ‘Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (19 detail

Contractor Name Veluswamy (Tiles)
PaymentType ~  OnAkc
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On Alc (12 detail records)
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Veluswamy (Tiles) (12 detail recor

Sum 6
Sum, 30
Sum 72
Sum 3
Sum 111
Sum 111
Sum 29
Sum
Sum 56
Sum 56
Grand Total 1800

11 June, 2010
yd

GREENWC OP-ESBATES

Certifié?g by

Project Mangger/zn
GREENWOOD ESTs

ag. Asst.

TES || GREENWOOD ESTATES |

CHECKED

aan . Judarigy it

o Rt | yibvo |
X

T Sibve——




